State of New Jersey
NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT

1	1410			(Pu	ırsuant t	o NJAC 8:	:60 and	1 12:120	))	CHECK	11	OVE	CE	11	YE	n	
Date	e of Notification (1)					Building O of Ellen			(2)	CHECK	200	2 000			-		
	5/12 ncies Notified	Type Notification			Street Ad		nagg	City			401	ZSEP	28	A	H 9	: [	5
rigo	EPA	× Initial				e Road	2000			4	45	BEST	ne-	<del>,</del>	1.74	- 1	
×	DEP	Amended Amendment	#			e, Zip Cod ge, NJ 0						& LI	CEN	151	MC	RO	-
	DOL	Emergency (			Name of		7,000		-		Telep	hone N	umber		· VG	(	10
×	DOH DCA	justification) Cancellation				aggerty											-
	ne of Facility Where A	hatamant in Takin	a Diago (2)		FACIL	ITY INFO	RMATI	ON	Tv	pe of Facility (4	)						
	ne of Facility Where A	Abatement is Taking	y Flace (5	,			24		П	School (K-12							
Stre	et Address									Subchapter 8	(Other			ıildir	nas. I	nome	s.
50.50	Newton Avenue								×	etc.)					g. Ag		
City	(5) ssex									uare Feet 00	2	Floors		40		e	
	inty (6)				County C	Code (7) USE ONLY)			Cı	ırrent Use (Prio	r if bein	g demol	ished)				
100000000	ssex ne of Monitoring Firm	Hired by Building	Owner (8)		ASCM		-	Name	of A	Abatement Cont	ractor (	9)					
INAI	ne of Monitoring Firm	Threa by ballang	Owner (o)		7.00.					vironmental			.C				
Stre	eet Address				-			Street 4 E		dress e Drive, PO	Box 4	83					
City	, State, Zip Code									e, Zip Code od, NJ 0741	18						
Pro	ject Manager for Mon	itoring Firm		T	Telepho	ne No.		Telep			100	License	No.	1.450			
								100.151.00.0		3-8500 OSHA Monitor		703	deposites a				
	rt Date (10) /5/12		10/12/		npletion i	Date (11)		Name	orc	JSHA Monitor							
Occ	cupancy Status During	g Abatement (Chec	k Only Or	ne)				Stree	t Add	dress							
×	Facility Closed/Vaca Abatement Perform Other – Describe:	ated During Entire ed Outside of Norn	Period of / nal Facility	Abaten Hours	nent s			City,	State	e, Zip Code	1977						
Sco	pe of Work (Check A	II That Apply)	_			-	-		007	3000				11.7			
×	≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		-	Renova Demoli					×	Full Containme Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Proc	edure	i de la composición dela composición de la composición dela composición de la compos					
			1		7.	l -				Non-Exempted	(*) and	Non-Fr	iable F		Abate	1.73.00	
	T 175 -		100	Locat Norma	10000000		De	escriptio	n of						Ту	ре	
	Location Asbestos-Containing TO BE AB. In Facil (13)	Material (ACM) ATED ity	Ma	ed Sole intena todial ( (12)	nce/ Staff?	Asbest (i.e.	tos Cor therma surfa	ntaining	Matens in	erial (ACM) sulation, or	(S	nount pecify or LF)		Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
J	4.50		Yes	No	N/A							<u>-</u>	_	-		-	-
	basem	ent	_		X		pipe	e insul	atio	n	60	) LF	×	-			
-					+				_				+	+			
-					+								-	1			
Nai	me of Registered Was	ste Hauler			NJDEP V		100000000000000000000000000000000000000	c Yards		Name of	Registe	red Land	dfill				
1800000	ehold Cartage			0.000	Hauler ID 5939	No.	of Wa			GROW		andfill					
	y, State ehold, NJ						TBD	osal Dat	е	City, State Morrisv		4		50-80 <u>1</u>			
	mpleted by drew Scott Higgir	ns	Title Pres	ident				Signatu	re	10			Date 9/25	/12			

REGEOMED 11608

Date of Notification (1) 9/25/12				Havk F	Building C	and .l	ovce C	ankan	2 SEP 2				0.0			
Agencies Notified	Type Notification		+	Street Ad	ddress		-	691	ESTO & LICE	8 A	M 9: 1	il				
□ EPA	Initial		L	191 Bo	iling Sp	rings	Avenue	ASI	BESTO	•				č		
DEP DOL	Amended Amendment	#	- 1	City, Sta Fast R	te, Zip Coo utherfor	de d. N.J	07073	3	& LICH	SUC	MTRO	)L				
	Emergency (		- H	Name of	Contact					Tel	ephone N	TH	er			
DOH DCA	justification) Cancellation		- 1		kshian						-		_			
- 1		- DI (0)		FACI	LITY INFO	RMA	TION	Type	of Facility (	4)						
Name of Facility Where A	Abatement is Takin	g Place (3)								- 53 anns						
Street Address			7.0						School (K-1 Subchapter	8 (Oth					9	
191 Boiling Springs	Avenue							101	Other (i.e. p	orivate o	& comme	ercial	build	ings,	nome	s,
City (5)									e Feet	120 350	f Floors			dg. A 00	ge	
East Rutherford				<u> </u>	2-1-72			2974	nt Use (Pri	2	na domo	licho				
County (6) Bergen				County ( (STATE L	Jode (7) JSE ONLY)			Currei	nt Use (Ph	or ii bei	ng demo	nisne	u)			
Name of Monitoring Firm	Hired by Building	Owner (8)		ASCN	1 No.		Name	of Abat	ement Cor	ntractor	(9)			77.0	WW.	
							ABS	Envir	onmenta	I Serv	rices, L	LC				
Street Address					F		0.0000000000000000000000000000000000000	Addres		Day	402					
0: 0: 7: 0 !		-54.05					State, Zi	rive, PC	BOX	403			25			
City, State, Zip Code									NJ 074	18						
Project Manager for Mon			Telephor	ne No.			hone No 583-8			License 703	e No	•				
Start Date (10) 10/4/12		Scheduled 10/11/1:		pletion I	Date (11)		Name	of OSH	IA Monitor							
Occupancy Status During	g Abatement (Chec	k Only One	)				Street	Addres	s							
Facility Closed/Vaca Abatement Perform	ated During Entire I ed Outside of Norn	Period of Al	oatem Hours	ent			City, S	State, Zi	p Code							
Other – Describe: _										1000						
Scope of Work (Check A	II That Apply)	_		22			г	٦	0 - 1 - 1		- N14i-	D.				
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf × ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		-	enova emolit	77774				Min	Containm i-Enclosur	е	i Negativ	/e Pr	essui	е		
							5		vebag Pro n-Exempte	cedure d (*) ar	d Non-F	riable	Pro	cedur	е	
	- Allies	le l	ocati	on										Abate	ement	
Location	of	N	ormal	ly		D	escription	n of						l ly	ре	_
Asbestos-Containing TO BE ABA			ntenar	nce/			ntaining I al system			100	Amount Specify		Z)		Enc	m
In Facil		Custo	dial 5 (12)	Staff?	(1.0.	surf	facing, VA	AT, or	,		F or LF)		Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
(13)		\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	-	T 1//0		otnei	miscena	neous)					/al	7	ılate	эге
		Yes	No	N/A		nin	e insula	ation			70 LF	-	x	-		
baseme	ent		70	X		þiþ	e msuia	allOH			O LI	-		-		
	****													-		
				-												
			- 1	LEEDIA		I 0h	's Varda		Name of	Pogist	orod I an	dfill				
Name of Registered Was	ste Hauler		Н	IJDEP W lauler ID		of W	ic Yards /aste		GROW							
Freehold Cartage	y Harris w Thomas I - Se		1	5939		10	anal Dat									
City, State Freehold, NJ						TBE	osal Date )	3	City, Star Morris		PA					
Completed by		Title	50		-		Signatur	e o				Dat				10000
Andrew Scott Higgin	s	Presid	lent	- 5			1000	U	_		_	9/2	5/12	2		

<sup>\*</sup> Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.

# cx a

### State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT

1/60				(Pu		to NJAC 8		Contract Con	200	CHR	70F	ELVER	A	)			
Date of Notific	cation (1)				Name of Carolin	Building (	Owner/0	Operator	(2)								
Agencies Noti	fied Typ	e Notification		+	Street A	ddress				2012 SE	P 28	AM S	9: 1,	2			
EPA DEP X DOL	×	Initial Amended			(Maries) and leave	set Road te, Zip Co				ASSES	TOS	COMI	'RO	1		47	
	×	Amendment Emergency (		— L	Mounta	ain Lake		07046	3	&	LILE	KOING		40	_		
DOH DCA		justification) Cancellation		11.3	Name of Carolin	Contact ne Jee					Tel	ephone N	umbe	91	2		
Name of Facil	ity Where Abate	ement is Takin	g Place (3	)	FACI	LITY INFO	RMAT	ION	Тур	e of Facility (	(4)			5087/4			
house			•							School (K-1			46				
Street Address 4 Sunset R									×	Other (i.e. petc.)				uildi	ings,	home	es,
City (5) Mountain L	akes.								Squ 220	are Feet	# o	f Floors		BI0 50	dg. A	ge	
County (6) Morris						Code (7) USE ONLY)			Curi	rent Use (Pri	or if bei	ng demoli	ished)				
	itoring Firm Hire	d by Building	Owner (8)		ASCM	1 No.				atement Cor					59174-23		-
Street Address	S							Street		ironmenta ess	Serv	ices, LL					
									- /10/11/11/19/	Drive, PC	Box	483					
City, State, Zip	p Code									Zip Code d NJ 074	18						
Project Manag	ger for Monitorin	ng Firm			Telepho	ne No.		Teleph 973-		No. 8500		License 703	No.				
Start Date (10 10/1/12	))		Schedule		pletion [	Date (11)		Name	of OS	SHA Monitor							
	atus During Aba	atement (Chec						Street	Addr	ess		-					
Abateme	Closed/Vacated ent Performed C Describe:							City, S	State,	Zip Code						- 250.21	
	k (Check All Th	at Apply)						İ	S-331				A 1000 CO	200		-	
≥3 sf or ≥ × ≥160 sf o			-	Renova Demoliti				×	M G	ull Containm lini-Enclosure lovebag Pro on-Exempte	e cedure					<b>.</b>	
			100	Locati												ment	
	Location of Containing Mate TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)		Use Ma	Normall d Sole intenar todial S (12)	ly by nce/		tos Con therma surfa	escription taining N I system icing, VA miscellar	Materia s insu T, or		(5	mount Specify F or LF)	removal	Pamoval	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
	1		Yes	No	N/A	flee	atile (	exclude		natio)	E	00.05		4		Ф	
	basement				×	11001	tile (	exclude	25 111	asiic)		00 SF	x	+			
Freehold Ca	stered Waste H artage	auler		Н	JDEP W auler ID 5939		of Wa	: Yards iste		GROW	SNL	ered Landi andfill	TILLI				
City, State Freehold, N	J		OI				Dispo	sal Date		City, Stat Morrisv		A					
Completed by Andrew Sco			Title Presi	ident			1	Signature	a	1	_		Date 9/25/	12			

Date of Notification (1) 9/26/12	***************************************			Name of North	f Building C Jersey C	Owner/C Country	perator Club		SEP 28	AM (	0.10	J				
Agencies Notified Type N	lotification		100	Street	ddress amburg							1				
DEP A	iitial mended mendment	#			ite, Zip Coo		NO A	85BF	STOS	CONT	ROL			11 - 12 - 12 - 12		
☑ DOH ju	mergency stification) ancellation	# 20 MM #2	1.2		f Contact Celleher						phone	dmb	er			
				FACI	LITY INFO	RMATI	ON									
Name of Facility Where Abateme	ent is Takin	g Place (3	3)			77			of Facility ( School (K-1 Subchapter	2) 8 (Othe						
594 Hamburg Turnpike									Other (i.e. p	rivate &	comme	rcial	build	lings,	home	ss,
City (5) Wayne									e Feet	# of 3	Floors			dg. A	ge	
County (6) Passaic					Code (7) USE ONLY)	3		Curre	nt Use (Prid	or if beir	ng demo	lished	i)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired b	y Building	Owner (8)		ASCN	/ No.				ement Cor onmenta			LC				
Street Address							1000000	Addres Gate D	s Drive, PO	Box 4	183					
City, State, Zip Code							p Code NJ 0741	18		**************************************						
Project Manager for Monitoring F		Telepho	ne No.			none No 583-8			License 703	No.						
Start Date (10) 10/15/12		Schedule 11/15/		pletion	Date (11)		Name	of OSH	IA Monitor				-772-2			
Occupancy Status During Abater	ment (Chec	k Only Or	ne)				Street	Addres	s				-			
Facility Closed/Vacated Dur Abatement Performed Outs Other – Describe:							City, S	state, Zi	p Code				<del>-</del>			
Scope of Work (Check All That A	pply)					<del>ose</del> buco				-			10000			
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		-	Renova Demolit	70.7000			×	Min Glo	Containme i-Enclosure vebag Prod i-Exempted	e cedure					е	
		Is	Locati	on										Abate	ement	į.
Location of		1	Normal	y			scription					-		l y	pe	
Asbestos-Containing Materia TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	I (ACM)	Ma Cus	d Sole intenar todial S (12)	nce/ staff?		thermal surfa	taining N system cing, VA niscellar	s insula T, or		(S	mount pecify or LF)		Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
		Yes	No	N/A							0.1.5	-	20		100.0	
attic		-		Х		34,174	insula				0 LF	-	ς	2000	-	
bar area				Х			oor tile				00 SF	-	ς			
roof				Х		inter	ior roo	fing		100	00 SF		2			
			1.0	IDED IA		0.1.	Vanda	-	Name of	Dogisto	sad Lane	1611				
Name of Registered Waste Haule Freehold Cartage	er		Н	JDEP W auler ID 5939	A100000000	of Was	Yards ste		GROW							
City, State Freehold NJ						TDD	sal Date	1	City, Stat Morrisv							
Completed by Andrew Scott Higgins		Title Presi	dent			S	Signature	21				Date 9/26		)		

#### State of NJ Notification of Asbestos Abatement (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

) Das 110j. #. MS 12-34	<u> </u>			(i disak	ant to 1407 to	0.00	and 12.120)	20.	EIVE	En			
Date of Notification (1)		Name	of Build	ding Owne	er/Operator (2)			ASRESTUS & LICEN	B AM				
0 9 / 2 5 / 1 2		GRE	EENE	CAROL	YN			ASREO	-41 /	: 49			
Agencies Notified Type Notif	rication	Street	Addres	s	254			& 1 10S	CONTR	۱۵.	į		
DEP Amende	d	71 F	ENW	OOD PI	LACE			FICEA	SING	OT.			
Amendmer	nt #:	City, S	tate, Zi	p Code									
DOL Emerger	ncy				NJ 07019								
DOH (includin justificat		Name	of Cont	act				Telephon	e Number				
DCA Cancella	ation	GR	EENE	CAROI	LYN								
				FACI	LITY INFORM	ATION	ı	W. S					
Name of facility where abateme	ent is taking	place (3	)					Type of Facility (	4) I (K - 12)	***************************************			
GREENE CAROLYN				23				1 =	apter 8 (Ot	her th	an K-	12)	
Street Address						-		○ Other	(Private/Co	mme		,	
71 KENWOOD PLACE								Bldgs. Square Feet	Homes, et		RI	lg. Ag	
City (5)	10	County (6	1			Cor	inty Code (7)	Square reet	# 01 F10018	1	Dic	19. A	je
Oity (5)	١	ounty (o	,				ate use only)	Current Use (P	rior if being	dem	olishe	d)	
EAST ORANGE		ESSEX											
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired	by Bldg. O	wner (8)			ASCM No.		Name of Abatement	Contractor (9)					
					Name of the last o		D & S RESTORA	ATION, INC.					
Street Address							Street Address						
City, State, Zip Code							20 California Av City, State, Zip Code	7e.				- 1	
City, State, Zip Code							Paterson, NJ 07	503					
Project Manager for Monitoring	Firm		Pho	ne Numb	er		Telephone Number	303	License	Numb	er		
,							973-345-8020		01	169			
Start Date (10)	Sc	hed. Cor	npletio	n Date (11	1)	_	Name of OSHA Moni						
		•	•		0 <b>*</b> .0	- 1	D & S Restorati	on, Inc.					
10/05/12 Occupancy Status During Abate		0/12/12	ne)			_	20 California Av	ranii A					
Facility closed/vacated du	93			nent.			City, State, Zip Code	chic					
Abatement performed out							,, -, -, -						
Describe: NORMA  Other-Describe: NORMA	AL HOURS					_	Paterson, NJ 07	503					
Scope of Work (check all that a					- comme			Full Containment	v/negative	press	ure		- 200
$\ge 3$ sf or $>3$ If	Renov	ation						Mini-enclosure					
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	☐ Demol	lition						Glovebag procedu Non-Exempted (*)		riable	proce	dure	
Location of				sed solely	/					R	R	Е	E
asbestos-containing material (acm) to be	by ma	aintenano 12)	ce/custo	odial			asbestos-containing	Amount (Specify:	SF or	m	p	n c	n
abated in facility (13)	Yes		No	N/A	material	(ACM)	U.	LF)		O V	a	a p	L
					PIPE INSU	II A T	ION	100 L FT		e	r	$\overline{\Box}$	$\vdash$
Basement		╣	<u> </u>	-	PIFE INSC	JLAI	ION	100 E 1 1		H		H	片
		╬			1					H	Ħ	Ħ	ਜ
	_	=											
Registered Waste Hauler D & S RESTORATION, IN		IJDEP H 13506	auler ID	200	ubic Yards of	Waste	Name of Registered TULLYTOWN,		ECOVER	Y			
City, State			T	Disposal D			City, State						
PATERSON, NJ 07503				10/06/1			TULLYTOWN,	PA					
Completed by (Print or Type)	Title	TID E2 17			Signature				Date 09/25/	12			
BOGDAN JOLDZIC		SIDENT		or ashaet	os licensure ex	emnte	d activities	-	091231	12			

# State of NJ

				Notific	ation of Asp	esto	Abatement					
B & G proj. #:	2012-176		(P	ursuan	t to NJAC 8	:60-/	GEINED)	Check	# 5509			
D. L. CALLEGRAN	(4)			100		1/100	P 28 AM 1: 4	)				
Date of Notification		Na	me of Build	ling Owne	er/Operator (2)	17 SF	P 28 ALL					
0 9 1/12 14			ascal Wir		Lu	16.	STOS CONTRE LICENSING	<u></u>				
Agencies Notified   EPA	Type Notificat	on Stre	eet Address	S	£	SAF	STOSUSING					
_	Initial	1	86 Christ	opher St	reet	350	FILLEWAN					
☐ DEP			, State, Zi	Code								
DOL     DOL	Amend	ment	Montclair	NJ 070	42		a	1				
<b>⋈</b> DOH		11 -	ne of Conta	All and the second second				Telephor	ne Number			
☐ DCA	Cancella	ation	Pascal Wi	irz								
				FACI	ILITY INFORM	MOITA	1		125			
Name of facility wh	nere abatement i	s taking plac	e (3)	XX				Type of Facility				
2000 2000 2000 2000 2000									ol (K - 12) napter 8 (Other t	than K	(-12)	
Pascal Wirz Street Address					II				(Private/Comm		12)	
Street Address									/Homes, etc.			
186 Christophe	r Street							Square Feet	# of Floors	BI	ldg. Ag	ge
City (5)		Count	y (6)			1 10 10 10 10	inty Code (7)			<u>.l</u>		
	07040	Face				(Sta	ate use only)	Current Use (F residential	Prior if being der	nolish	ed)	
Montclair, NJ Name of Monitorin		Esse:			ASCM No.	<del></del>	Name of Abatement (					
Name of Monitorin	g Fill I liled by	Diag. Owner	(0)		AGGINI NO.		1					
n/a				احسسا			B & G Restoratio	n, inc.				-
Street Address						- 1		a				
						_	105 Ryerson Roa City, State, Zip Code					-
City, State, Zip Cod	le						The second second second second	07025				
=	- Marrian Fire		l Dho	no Numb	205		Lincoln Park, NJ Telephone Number	07033	License Num	ber		
Project Manager for	r Monitoring Firn	n	Pho	ne Numb	ei		973-696-6869		0378	50.		
						_	Name of OSHA Moni	tor				
Scheduled Start Da	ate (10)	Sched.	Completio	n Date (1	1)		B & G Restoration					
10/05/2012		10/05/	2012				Street Address					
Occupancy Status	During Abateme	nt (Check on	ly one)				105 Ryerson Roa	ad				
	d/vacated during	entire perio	d of abaten	nent.			City, State, Zip Code					
Abatement po	erformed outside	e of normal fa	acility hours	5-								
Other-Descri	be:						Lincoln Park, NJ	07035				
Scope of Work (ch		(y)					1					
Demolition	×	Renovation	1			X	Full Containment w/neg	gative pressure	☐ Glovebag p	roced	ure	
— >3 sf or >3 lf		≥160 sf or ≥					Mini-enclosure		☐ Non-friable	proce	dure	
<u> </u>			normally u	sed solel	vl			<del>-1</del>	- R	R	E	T
Location of	ntoining		nance/custo				ashastas containing	Amount	e	е	n	E
asbestos-cor material to be		staff(12)			material		asbestos-containing	(Specify	SF or o	p	c a	n c
abated in fac	cility (13)	Yes	No	N/A				LF)	V	i	p	L
					pipe insula	tion		160 lf	e	╁		m
basement					boiler insul	The second division in		50 sf		亓	計	뉴
basement			M		1	anon				〒	H	늄
-					1					〒	H	H
					1					計	H	H
Registered Waste	Jauler	INIDE	P Hauler II	)# T7	Lubic Yards of	Waste	Name of Registered	L andfill		쁘	1	1-1
B & G Restorati		195		-"   ·	3 yards		Tullytown Resou		y Center			
City, State				Disposal I	Date		City, State					
Lincoln Dorle N	11 07025			10/06/2	2012		Tullytown PA					

Signature

Completed by (Print or Type)

Gordana Luna

Title

Treasurer

Gordana Luna

Date

9/24/2012

Date of Notification	9/24/12 ncies Notified Type Notification				of Bui	Iding (	Owner / Operat	tor (2)	1		- CE	VE		-	-
				Turn	ing Po	oint U	Owner / Operation	dist Ch	urch2	11200	`	121	)		
Agencies Notified	Type Notific	cation		Street	t Addre	ss				100	28 .				
☐ EPA	<b>-</b>	5 <b>2</b>		15 Sc	outh E	Broad	Street		45	Dr.	- A	4 1:1	_		
☐ DEP ☐ DOL	Initia			City, S	State &	Zip C	ode			551	ne -	. 4	9	10.00	
		ended			ton, N		08			de L/1	E.COA	ITA-			
□ DOH □ DCA		ergency			of Cor						CASIM	<b>Leiter</b>	one I	lumb	er
□ DCA	∐ Can	cellation	1	Kevir	n Wor	tham					US COA	•			
				FAG	CILITY	INFO	ORMATION				-				
Name of Facility Wh				3)	7, (00.2.5)		Type of Fac								
Turning Point Un Street Address	ited Meth	odist Church					School	And the second of the second							
								pter 8 (0							
15 South Broad S	street						Other (i				ial buildin	gs, hon	nes,	etc.)	
O:h. (F)		10 ( 10)	- 1-				Square Feet	t	# of Flo	ors	E	Bldg. Ag	je	000	
City (5)		County (6)	Co	unty C	Code (7	")	12,00			3			60⊦		
Trenton		Mercer	- 1				Current Use		being o	demolis	shed)				
N							Office Buil								
Name of Monitoring	Firm Hired I	by Building Ow	ner (8)		ASC	VI No.	Name of Aba	atement	Contra	ctor (9	)		Des (1995)		
Environmental Co Street Address	onnection	, inc.					Bristol Env		ental, i	nc.		22	_		
120 North Warrer	Street						Street Addre								
City, State & Zip Coo			200 T	-		-	1123 Beav								
Trenton, NJ 0801							City, State & Bristol, PA		ie e						
Project Manager for		irm	Telen	hone	Numbe	or .	Telephone N				l iconos N				
Richard Beach			609-3			.,	(215)788-6				License N <b>00509</b>	umber			
Scheduled Start Dat	e (10)	Scheduled Co	THE PROPERTY OF THE PARK	ACCUPATION TO THE RESE	Control of the contro		Name of OS		itor		00303		-	-	
10/5/12			10/5/	112	- ( ,		Bristol Env			nc.					
Occupancy Status D	uring Abate	ment (Check o	nly one	)			Street Addre						_		
		During Entire F					1123 Beave	er Stree	et						
Abatement P	erformed O	utside of Norm	al Hou	rs – 7	am to	3pm	City, State &		le						
Describe:							Bristol, PA	19007							
Scope of Work (Cha	pled During	Abatement 7A	M to 3	:30 Pi	M						**				
Scope of Work (Che	ck all that ap	opiy)							II O				_		
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf			$\boxtimes$	Reno	ovation				√lini-End		ent with N	egative	Pres	sure	
≥160 sf ≥260	If				olition			-							
	WEAR		ш	Dom	Ontion						cedures I and Non-	Crioble	D		
Loc	cation of		Is I	ocatio	on [	72070	Description				mount				
	s-Containin	g	Norm				Asbestos-Con			(S	Specify	Aba	iteme	#IIL I	ype
	rial (ACM)			lely by			Material (A	CM)			or LF)	_		ш	m
	E ABATED Facility		Mainte				(i.e., thermal s		_			Ren	&	20	ncl
""	(13)		Custo	diai St (12)	ап?		sulation, surfactor other miscell					Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclsoure
	()				N/A	U	outer miscen	aneous				<u> </u>	- 1	ate	е
Vacant Rooms an	d Hallway		$\Box$		пt		Ceiling Pla	ster			4 SF	+			$\overline{}$
Vacant Rooms an			Ħ		H		Floor til				48 SF		위	ㅐ	Η
			F	ĒΤ	ĦĦ		1 1001 til				40 OI	+음	퓜	ㅐ	ㅐ
			TI	Ħ	Πİ							H	H	뉘	뉘
				nt	n							ᅢᅱ	片	片	뉘
					TIT							H	뉘	뉘	ㅐ
Name of Registered \	Naste Haule	er		NJD	EP Wa	ste C	ubic Yards	Name	of Regis	stered	Landfill				
	85 52 52			Haul	ler ID N		f Waste		7.0						- 1
Bristol Environme	ntal, inc.	<u></u>		2099	90	1	Cu Yd	GROV	VS Lan	dfill					- 1
City, State			12.7				isposal Date	City, St							
Bristol, PA							0/5/12	Morris	ville, l	PA					
Completed By (Print of	or Type)			Title		Si	ignature	- ,		1 .	2	Date		,	7000
Gino Pizzigoni				Proj			Gino Py	zeno	ni	1-16		91	151	12	
				Man	ager		. 0	0 1	1	0		1/0	7	10	

#### State of NJ Notification of Asbestos Abatement

B & G proj. #:	2012-178		(Pursuar	t to NJAC 8		and 12.120-7) ** **	CEIVED	5510				
Date of Notification	(1)	I I Name o	f Building Own	er/Operator (2)			LEIVED					
0 19 1/12 14				d of Education		ZO12 SEP	20					
Agencies Notified	Type Notificatio	n Street A	The second secon	d or Education		4000	DS CONTROL ENSING	ó.				
☐ EPA	Initial	89 H	ackensack St	reet		SOEST	OS CO.					
☐ DEP	5000 <u>00</u> 0 00 0A		ate, Zip Code			FIC	ENSINGROL					
☑ DOL	Amendm	ent   Woo	d-Ridge, NJ	07075			onig -					
☑ DOH	_	40	f Contact				Telephone	Number				
☐ DCA	Cancellat	ion   Pete	r Catania									
			FAC	ILITY INFORM	ATION							
Name of facility wh	nere abatement is	taking place (3)					Type of Facility (4		-1390			
								(K - 12) pter 8 (Oth	or th	an K	12)	
Ostrovsky Mide	dle School			المائلة المائلة المائلة المائلة المائلة المائلة المائلة المائلة المائلة المائلة المائلة المائلة المائلة المائلة			2000000	Private/Con			12)	
Street Address						1	Bldgs./l-	lomes, etc				
540 Windsor R	oad						Square Feet #	of Floors		Bla	g. Ag	е
City (5)		County (6)			1	ity Code (7) e use only)	Current Use (Pri	or if being	dem	olishe	4)	
	NII 03035	Bergen			(State	e use only)	School	or it being	derrie	, iioiic	۵,	
Wood-Ridge, Name of Monitorin				ASCM No.	<u>.                                    </u>	Name of Abatement						
	.g			0079		B & G Restoration	on, Inc.					
EnviroVision Street Address						Street Address		•			ALCO CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF	
	v Avenue, Build	ling 34A				105 Ryerson Roa	nd				-	_
City, State, Zip Coo						City, State, Zip Code						
Fair Lawn, NJ	07410					Lincoln Park, N.	J 07035	(C)	lumah			
Project Manager fo	r Monitoring Firm		Phone Num	ber		Telephone Number 973-696-6869		License N 0378	lumb	31		
Willie Morales			973-636-9			Name of OSHA Mon	itor	-	_			
Scheduled Start Da	ate (10)	Sched. Cor	npletion Date (	11)		B & G Restoration						2000-11000
10/05/2012		10/08/201	2			Street Address						
Occupancy Status					E 113 CC	105 Ryerson Ro						
Facility close	d/vacated during erformed outside	entire period of	abatement.			City, State, Zip Code						
				start Prilliam		Lincoln Park, N	1.07035					
	ibe: start work @		at, Sun & Mon	Start 6:00am	$= \bot$	Lincoln rark, iv	01033			_		_
Scope of Work (c					⊠ F	ull Containment w/ne	native pressure   [	Gloveba	ad pro	ocedu	re	
Demolition		Renovation				lini-enclosure	gave pressure	Non-fria				
>3 sf or >3	f LJ.	≥160 sf or ≥260	mally used sole	alv		iiii ondodaa		=	R	R	E	Γ_
Location of asbestos-co	ntaining	by maintenand		1	tion of a	sbestos-containing	Amount		e m	e p	n	E n
material to b	e	staff(12)			(ACM)		(Specify S LF)	For.	0	a	c a	C
abated in fa	cility (13)	Yes	No N/A						v e	i	р	-
1958 boiler room	m		X	boiler mo	rtar		75 sf		X			
1958 boiler room			X	pipe insul	ation		5 lf		X			
									믜	밀		닏
									屵	片	님	牌
				0.50-70-70	E\Alacta	Name of Davistance	l landfill		Ш	Ш	Ц	Ш
Registered Waste B & G Restorat	Hauler	NJDEP H 19563	auler ID#	Cubic Yards o 3 yards	t vvaste	Name of Registered	urce & Recovery	Center				
City, State	ion, me.		Disposa			City, State						and the same
Lincoln Park, 1	NJ 07035		10/9/			Tullytown, PA						
Completed by (Pri	nt or Type)	Title		Signature		Gordana Luna		Date	112			
Gordana Luna		Treasurer		_		Juniaria Lana		9/24/20	112	~		

Gordana Luna

# State of NJ Notification of Asbestos Abatement (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60-7 and 12:120-7)

2012-175 B & G proj. #: RECEIVED Date of Notification (1) Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) 0 9 1/12 4 1/11 12 Janis Virtue Agencies Notified Type Notification ASSESTOS CONTROL Street Address ☐ EPA Initial 17 Childsworth Avenue DEP City, State, Zip Code Amendment DOL Bernardsville, NJ 07924 DOH DOH Telephone Number Name of Contact Cancellation ☐ DCA Janis Virtue **FACILITY INFORMATION** Type of Facility (4) Name of facility where abatement is taking place (3) School (K - 12) Janis Virtue Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Street Address Other (Private/Commercial Bldgs./Homes, etc. 17 Childsworth Avenue Bldg. Age Square Feet # of Floors City (5) County (6) County Code (7) (State use only) Current Use (Prior if being demolished) Somerset Bernardsville, NJ 07924 residential Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Bldg. Owner (8) Name of Abatement Contractor (9) ASCM No. B & G Restoration, Inc. n/a Street Address Street Address 105 Ryerson Road City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code Lincoln Park, NJ 07035 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone Number Phone Number License Number 0378 973-696-6869 Name of OSHA Monitor Scheduled Start Date (10) Sched. Completion Date (11) B & G Restoration, Inc. 10/04/2012 10/04/2012 Street Address Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) 105 Ryerson Road Facility closed/vacated during entire period of abatement. City, State, Zip Code Abatement performed outside of normal facility hours-Describe: Lincoln Park, NJ 07035 Other-Describe: Scope of Work (check all that apply) Demolition Renovation ☐ Full Containment w/negative pressure ☑ Glovebag procedure  $\times$  >3 sf or >3 If ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Mini-enclosure Non-friable procedure Is location normally used solely Ε Location of E by maintenance/custodial e n asbestos-containing Amount Description of asbestos-containing n staff(12) m С material to be (Specify SF or material (ACM) 0 С a abated in facility (13) a Yes No N/A pipe insulation 78 lf boiler rm, laundry rm, storage rm 冈 Registered Waste Hauler NJDEP Hauler ID# Cubic Yards of Waste Name of Registered Landfill B & G Restoration, Inc. 19563 1 yard Tullytown Resource & Recovery Center Disposal Date City, State City, State Lincoln Park, NJ 07035 10/05/2012 Tullytown, PA Completed by (Print or Type) Signature Title Date Ciordana Luna Gordana Luna Treasurer 9/24/2012

004403 D&S Proj. #: MS 12-338

State of NJ
Notification of Asbestos Abatement
(Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

									9	STOS CONTINE	En				
Date of Notification	(1)	III	lame of Bu	ilding Own	er/0	Operator (2)	W4.	2	112	00-	<del>&lt;0</del>				
0 9 1/12 14	]/  <u>1  2</u>		VITO CI	CCONE,	JR			_	٠,٧,	SEP 28 AM					
Agencies Notified	Type Notification	on S	treet Addre	ess				AS	AR	Cin	1:45		8		
	Initial     Amended     Amended		159 PON	IPTON A	\V	ENUE			8	STOS COM	· ~				
☐ DEP	Amendment #:		ity, State,	Zip Code					-	CENSING	ROL				
DOL	Emergency		VERON	A, NJ 07	444	4				0					
□ DOH	(including	IN	ame of Co							Telephor	ne Number	-			
☐ DCA	justification)	- 11	VITO	ICCONE	7 11	D									
	Cancellation		VIIOC		==	TY INFORMA	TION								
Name of facility wh	ero abatament is	taking pla	100 (3)	FAC	,111	I I INFORMA	TION			Type of Facility	(4)				
Name of facility wit	iere abatement is	s taking pie	106 (3)								K - 12)				
VITO CICCON	E, JR.								_		apter 8 (O			-12)	
Street Address											(Private/C /Homes, e		rcial		
159 POMPTON	N AVENUE								_	Square Feet	# of Floor		В	dg. A	ge
City (5)		Cou	nty (6)					nty Code (7)	-						
			7037				(Sta	te use only)		Current Use (F	rior if bein	g dem	olish	ed)	
VERONA  Name of Monitoring	a Firm Hired by F		SEX		Γ,	ASCM No.	-	Name of Abatem	ent C	Contractor (9)					
Name of Monitoring	g Filli Hiled by E	Slug. Own	51 (0)		'	ASCIVI NO.									
01 - 1					L_		=	D & S REST	OKA	TION, INC.				-	
Street Address								20 California	α Δ τ/						
City, State, Zip Cod	Α						_	City, State, Zip Co		·		-			
City, State, Zip Cou								Paterson, N.		503					
Project Manager for	r Monitorina Firm		IPI	none Numb	ber		-	Telephone Numb		703	License	Numb	er		
1 Toject Manager To	i Womioning i iiii		1	10110 110111				973-345-80			0	1169			
Start Date (10)		Išcher	d. Completi	on Date (1	1)		_	Name of OSHA	Monit	or					
Start Date (10)		14	70- E	on Bate (1	17			D & S Resto	ratio	n, Inc.					
10/04/12		10/1			Walles		_	Street Address	W.						
Occupancy Status I								20 California		enue					
Abatement pe	d/vacated during erformed outside	of normal						City, State, Zip C							
Other-Descri	be: NORMAL H	IOURS					-	Paterson, N.	J 075	503					
Scope of Work (ch									=	ull Containment	w/negative	press	ure		
$\times$ >3 sf or >3 lf		Renovati	on							Mini-enclosure					
≥160 sf or ≥2	260 If	Demolitio	n							Glovebag procedu Non-Exempted (*		friable	proc	edure	
Location of			n normally		ly							R	R	E	E
asbestos-cor		by maint staff(12)	enance/cus	stodial				sbestos-containin	g	Amount (Specify	SF or	m	р	n	n
material (acn abated in fac		Yes	No	N/A	-	material (A	ACM)			LF)	0. 0.	o v	a	a p	L
	,	res	No	IN/A								e	r	P	-
Basement			$\square X$		1	PIPE INSUI	LAT	ION		92 L FT		N N	무	뷰	쓔
										_		井	片	ዙ	<del>     </del>
									- dp			#	片	뷰	분
												井	屵	ዙ	쓔
					_		7	Tu 75 ::		and fill			Ш		
Registered Waste F D & S RESTOR	Hauler		EP Hauler 506		Cub	oic Yards of W YD	vaste	Name of Register TULLYTOW	ered I VN, I	Landfill RESOURCE R	ECOVE	RY			
City, State		<u>——1 ——</u>		Disposal				City, State							
PATERSON, N	IJ 07503	85		10/05/				TULLYTOV	WN,	PA					
Completed by (Prin		Title			1	Signature					Date	/10			
BOGDAN JOL		PRESII									09/24	12	-		
ASB-41		* Do not us	e this form	for asbest	tos	licensure exe	mpte	activities.							

D&S Proj. #: MS 12-337

#### State of NJ Notification of Asbestos Abatement

RECEIVED

2012 SEP 28 AM 1:44

4 SRESTUS CONTROL (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120) Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) Date of Notification (1) 10 19 1/12 14 1/11 12 1 THOMAS LANDERS Agencies Notified Type Notification Street Address M Initial ☐ EPA 23 CRESCENT DRIVE Amended DEP City, State, Zip Code Amendment #: DOL ☐ Emergency CONVENT STATION, NJ 07960 (including DOH Name of Contact Telephone Number justification) ☐ DCA THOMAS LANDERS Cancellation **FACILITY INFORMATION** Name of facility where abatement is taking place (3) Type of Facility (4) School (K - 12) THOMAS LANDERS Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Street Address Other (Private/Commercial Bldgs./Homes, etc. 23 CRESCENT DRIVE # of Floors Bldg. Age Square Feet County (6) City (5) County Code (7) (State use only) Current Use (Prior if being demolished) CONVENT STATION Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Bldg. Owner (8) ASCM No. Name of Abatement Contractor (9) D & S RESTORATION, INC. Street Address Street Address 20 California Ave. City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code Paterson, NJ 07503 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Phone Number Telephone Number License Number 973-345-8020 01169 Name of OSHA Monitor Start Date (10) Sched. Completion Date (11) D & S Restoration, Inc. 10/04/12 Street Address Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) 20 California Avenue Facility closed/vacated during entire period of abatement. City, State, Zip Code Abatement performed outside of normal facility hours-Describe: Other-Describe: NORMAL HOURS Paterson, NJ 07503 Scope of Work (check all that apply) Full Containment w/negative pressure  $\times$  >3 sf or >3 lf Mini-enclosure □ Renovation Glovebag procedure ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Demolition Non-Exempted (\*) and Non-friable procedure Is location normally used solely Е Location of E by maintenance/custodial е e n asbestos-containing Amount Description of asbestos-containing staff(12) m n p (Specify SF or C material (acm) to be material (ACM) C 0 a LF) a abated in facility (13) Yes No N/A ٧ **Duct Insulation** 130 SQ FT Basement M Registered Waste Hauler NJDEP Hauler ID# Cubic Yards of Waste Name of Registered Landfill D & S RESTORATION, INC. 13506 2 YDS TULLYTOWN, RESOURCE RECOVERY City, State Disposal Date City, State PATERSON, NJ 07503 10/05/12 TULLYTOWN, PA Completed by (Print or Type) Signature Title Date **BOGDAN JOLDZIC** PRESIDENT 09/24/12

### D&S Proj. #: MS 12-336

ASB-41

State of NJ Notification of Asbestos Abatement (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

								ASRESTO & LICE	06/	YF	^		
Date of Notification			Name of Bu	uilding Own	er/Operator (2	)		SEF	20	-	0		
10 19 1/12 14			ERIC OF	RTIZ		72-1100 BT-1-1		4SAC	- AM			121	
Agencies Notified EPA	Type Notificat	ion	Street Addre	ess				23/0	50-	4	3		
☐ DEP	Amended		1 BEVE	RLY CO	JRT	n	3	- LICE	NSON!	Da.			_
_	Amendment #:	[	City, State,	Zip Code					TING	יטל		8	
☑ DOL			BELLE	VILLE, N	J 07109							22.40=	
☑ DOH	(including justification)	1	Name of Co	ntact				Teleph	one Numbe	r			
☐ DCA	☐ Cancellation	11	WILLIA	AM FALC	O								
				FAC	ILITY INFORM	MATION			Octobras Ministra				
Name of facility wh	ere abatement i	s taking pl	ace (3)			00		Type of Facility	y (4) ool (K - 12)				
ERIC ORTIZ									38 3		oon K	12)	
Street Address	(A-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-							551.05	chapter 8 (C er (Private/C			-12)	
								Bldg	s./Homes, e				
1 BEVERLY C	OURT		(0)					Square Feet	# of Floo	rs	BI	dg. A	ge
City (5)		Cou	inty (6)				nty Code (7) te use only)	<u> </u>			<del></del>		
BELLEVILLE		Fee	sex			(Sta	te use only)	Current Use	Prior if beir	ng dem	olishe	ed)	
Name of Monitoring			2000		ASCM No.	-	Name of Abateme	nt Contractor (9)					
•	•				71001117101			RATION, INC.					
Street Address						-	Street Address	RATION, INC.					
Oli Odi / Ida i Odo							20 California	Ave.					
City, State, Zip Code	e						City, State, Zip Cod					-	
							Paterson, NJ	07503					
Project Manager for	Monitoring Firm	1	P	hone Numb	er	-	Telephone Number		License	Numb	er		
	<del>-</del>						973-345-802	.0	0	1169			
Start Date (10)		Sche	d. Completi	on Date (1	1)		Name of OSHA Mo	onitor					
				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			D & S Restora	ation, Inc.					
09/26/12			0/12				Street Address						
Occupancy Status D			- management and and				20 California A						
*	d/vacated during erformed outside	G 04 15 1					City, State, Zip Coo	ie					
Describe:  Other-Describ	oe: NORMAL H	IOURS				_	Paterson, NJ	07503			ave.		
Scope of Work (ch								Full Containment	w/negative	press	ure		
$\ge 3$ sf or $>3$ If	×	Renovati	on					Mini-enclosure					
≥160 sf or ≥2		Demolitic	n				<u> </u>	Glovebag proced Non-Exempted (		friable	proce	edure	
		Is location	on normally	used solely	/				,	R	R	Е	E
Location of asbestos-con	taining		tenance/cus	stodial	Descript	ion of a	sbestos-containing	Amount		e m	e p	n	n
material (acm abated in faci		staff(12)		T	material	(ACM)		(Specify LF)	SF or	0	a	a	C
apated in faci	iity (13)	Yes	No	N/A				1 -		e	r	р	-
Basement			X	1	PIPE INSU	JLATI	ON	10 L FT		X			
Basement			X		Boiler Insu	lation		32 SQ FT					
					ĺ								
				1									
Registered Waste H			EP Hauler		ubic Yards of	Waste	Name of Registere						
D & S RESTOR	ATION, INC.	13	506		1 YD		- Alberta Company	N, RESOURCE F	ŒCOVER	ζY		-	
City, State	1 07502	EMERICA TO		Disposal I 09/27/1			City, State TULLYTOW	NT DA					
PATERSON, N.		Tul		09/2//1	Signature		TOLLTTOWN	N, FA	Date				
Completed by (Print BOGDAN JOLI		Title PRESII	)ENT		Jigilatule				09/24/	12			
ASB-41				for asbest	os licensure ex	empted	l activities.						

### State of New Jersey

				reuan	t to NIAC	8:60 and 12:120	2)	RECI	5/1	VE	'n	
Date of Notification (1) 09/24		_		Nam Cou	e of Buildir inty of B	ng Owner/Operator ergen Departme	(2) ent of Public W	Vorks of 20				
Agencies Notified	Type Notifi		7.	Stree	et Address Bergen	County Plaza -	4th Floor	SBESTUS LICENS	AIN.	1 /2	41	
DOL DEP	Amend		<u></u>		State, Zip kensack,	Code NJ 07601		LICENS	ON IN	TR	DL.	
☑ DOH ☐ DCA	justifica	ation)	9		e of Conta John Case			Telephone Num	nor.	4		
				FA	CILITY IN	FORMATION						
Name of Facility Where Community Service		Taking Plac	e (3)				Type of Facility					
Street Address 327 East Ridgewoo	d Avenue						Subchapter	8 (Other than K-1 2 private & commercia		dings	i,	
City (5) Paramus							Square Feet 50,000	# of Floors	500	ldg. / 0+	Age	
County (6) Bergen					inty Code (ONLY)	(7) (STATE		Prior if being demolis Service Building				
Name of Monitoring Fire		ilding Owner		ASCM	No.	1	nent Contractor (					
(8) Saban Engineer	ing Group			N/A		Street Address	I Construction	n, mc.				
171 Windsor Street	, Suite 210					1360 Clifton,	Avenue, PM	B Suite 218				_
City, State, Zip Code Kearny, NJ 07032						City, State, Zip C Clifton, NJ C						_
Project Manager for Mo Stephen Pharai	nitoring Firm			ephone 2-372		Telephone No. 973-389-008	89	License No.				
Start Date (10) 10/05/2012		Scheduled 0 10/06/20		etion Da	ate (11)	Name of OSHA	Monitor Construction	n Inc				
Occupancy Status Durin	ng Abatement	- Constitution and a security				Street Address	Construction	1, 1110.				_
Facility Closed/Vaca	ted During En	tire Period of	Abat	ement			Avenue, PM	IB Suite 218				
Abatement Performe Other - Describe:			y Hou	urs		City, State, Zip C Clifton, NJ 0						
Scope of Work (Check	all that apply)					∏ Euil Cor	ntainment with Ne	agative Pressure				
>3 sf or >3 lf 2160 sf or 260 lf			enova	tion lition		Mini-End Goveba	closure g Procedure					
		Is	Locati	on	T .	Non-Ex	rempted (*) and	Non-Friable Proce		Abate	ment	
Location	of		ormall I Sole			Description of				Ту	pe	_
Asbestos-Containing N TO BE ABA IN Facilit (13)	Material (ACM TED	) Mair	ntenar ustodi staff? (12)	nce/ al		tos Containing Mat thermal systems in surfacing, VAT, other miscellaned	erial (ACM) nsulation, or	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
1st floor Kitchen		Yes	No	N/A	Dino/Ell	bow Insulation		9 LF	X			
1st Hoor Kitchen				X	Pipe/Ei	bow msulation		9 LF	^	-		
		_	_	+								
24000												
Name of Registered Wa				NJDEP 10 120990		Cubic Yards of Waste	10.000.000 Et - 0.007/0	stered Landfill				
Service Transport G	roup		_L	20990		Disposal Date	Minerva La	ajiuliii				
New Castle, DE						10/06/2012		rg, OH 44688				
Completed By		Title				Signature	D	Date 00/04/				
Krutarth Jagad		Project M	lana;	ger			4	09/24/2	2012			

CKJqule

# State of New Jersey - Notification of Asbestos Abatement

(Pursuant to N.J.A.C. 8:60-7 and 12:120-7)

Pursuant to N.J.A.C. 8:60-7 and 12:120-7)   RECEVED								
	Name of Notification (1)   Notification Type   Street Area   Street A			@amnany	CINED			
		Street Address	u m	COTZ SEP	28. AM C.			
x EPA	Notification (1) ember 24, 2012  as Notified  A    Date   Managed   Matter		City State Zip Code	selle Wate	Sprom	Station 9: 2		
DCA		- 101 (1900)	Roselle , NJ c/o P	KF Mark	III New	Swinker		
			Name of Contact		Telephone	Nambell C		
		was said				- 4		
Name of English Magne Abote		FACILITY INF				47		
		er Station	School (K-12)					
East Station	-							
Street Address 400 West 19 <sup>th</sup> Street								
<u>City (5)</u>	Emergency (including justification)  Cancelled  FACILITY I Cancell		Current Use (prior if being	demolished)	: Power Sta	tion to be demolished		
Roselle Park		Jse Only)	Carron Coo (prior ii com	,,				
			Name of Contractor (9)					
		•	GREENWOOD ABAT	FEMENT C	ONSULTA	NTS, INC.		
	West 19 <sup>th</sup> Street    County (6)		Street Address					
30 Knightsbridge Ro	Telephone Number  Address West 19 th Street  Tof Monitoring Firm Hired by Bldg. Owner (8)  Tof Monitoring Firm Hir							
	Emergency (including justification)  Cancelled  FACILITY  of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3)  American Water Company, Roselle Booster Station  t Station  Address West 19 <sup>th</sup> Street  County (6) Union  County Code (7) (State Use Only)  ASCM O0079  COM, Inc.  t Address  Coightsbridge Road, Suite 520  State, Zip Code Cataway, NJ 08854  ct Manager for Monitoring Firm  k Connors  Company  Code County (6) Union  County Code (7) (State Use Only)  ASCM O0079  Company  Code County Code (7) (State Use Only)  ASCM O0079  Code County Code (7) (State Use Only)  ASCM O0079  Code Code County Code (7) (State Use Only)  ASCM O0079  Code Code County Code (7) (State Use Only)  ASCM O0079  Code Code Code Code Code Code Code Cod	Section						
		Telephone I	Number				License Nur	nber
				1 11 11 11 11	072 402 0477		harasan ana	
Scheduled Start Date (10)	of Monitoring Firm Hired by Bldg. Owner (8) - Final Inspection By:  COM, Inc. Address  (nightsbridge Road, Suite 520 State, Zip Code rataway, NJ 08854 ct Manager for Monitoring Firm k Connors  Juled Start Date (10) Ober 9, 2012  Departy Status During Abatement (Check only one) Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours - Describe	n Date (11)			00040			
			EMSL inc.					
			Street Address					
			1056 Stelton Road					
Describe					City, State, Zip Code			
					Piscataway, NJ 08	854		
Source of Work (Check all th	at apply)							
2 2 4 2 2 2		0.00		Ponovation		Full Contain Mini-Enclo		egative Pressure
						Glovebag P		
<u>=</u>	200					Non-Exem	npted (*) and	Non-Friable Procedure
Location of Asbestos-Contain				Description of Ast (ACM) (i.e. therm	oestos Containing Material al systems insulation, surfaci	ing, (Specif	fv SF	ement Type
Indicinal (Figure )	Sta	ff? (12)				or LF)	Remo	ove Repair Encap Enclose
Fast Building	YE	o NU		Glass Block	Caulk	108 L	F 🗵	
Last Dullullig		1 - 50 1				65 L		
	se 2- October 9, 2012 to October 17, 2012  e of Work (Check all that apply)  ≥ 3 sf or ≥ 3 lf □≥ 160 sf or ≥ 260  on of Asbestos-Containing ial (ACM) in Facility (13)  Solely by Maint./Custodial Staff? (12) YES NO NA  Building  Glass B Louver Exhaus Roof Fla			10 L	500			
Name of Reg. Waste Hauler					Cubic Yards of Waste:		Name of Re	gistered Landfill
				to Inc. Dutte		40 Disposal Da	Meadowfi te	City, State
		ement Con	Suitari	is, inc. – butie	1, 145 07405	October		Route 2, Box 68
	justification)  Cancelled  FACILITY  Ty Where Abatement is Taking Place (3)  Can Water Company, Roselle Booster Station  Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3)  Can Water Company, Roselle Booster Station  County Code (7)  (State Use Only)  Inc.  Sal Inspection By:  Junc.  Sabridge Road, Suite 520  Code  My, NJ 08854  For for Monitoring Firm  Fors  Telephone Number  Ta2-672-7519  Scheduled Completion Date (11)  October 17, 2012  Scheduled Completion Date (11)  Cotober 17, 2012  Schedul	, NJ 04509, N	IJ DEP # 19551			Bridgeport, WVA 304-842-2784		
Completed by (Print or Type)	1	Title			Signature		Date	
Marin Graure		SENIOR P		CT	Marin Graure			ber 24, 2012
		MANAGE	•					



Date of Notification (1) 9-20-2012			1000	Name of E Paul Te	deschi	vner/U	perator (	(2)		UE.	IVE	D				
Agencies Notified	Type Notification    X	Street Add	dress olidge Av	/e.			ZOIZ SEP	28	AM 9:	36						
DEP DOL	Amended Amendment				e, Zip Code wood N				ASBEST	OS (	ONTO	001				
DOH DCA	justification)	ncluding	1 3	Name of 0				A	å [ [ (	FEE	Shinne M					$\neg$
ш				FACIL	TY INFOR	MATI	ON		1	1		-47	_			
Name of Facility Where Residential	Abatement is Taking	Place (3)						Тур	School (K-12 Subchapter 8	2)	er than K-	-12)				
113 Coolidge Ave.								×	Other (i.e. pretc.)	0.000 (0.	130-24-15-12-12-12-12-12-12-12-12-12-12-12-12-12-	*2002407779711		-	000-0770-000	s,
City (5) Collingswood NJ								20	uare Feet 0+	2	f Floors		50	lg. Aç +	je	
County (6) Camden				County C (STATE U	ode (7) SE ONLY)				rrent Use (Prio esidential	r if bei	ng demol	ished)				
Name of Monitoring Firm	n Hired by Building (	Owner (8)		ASCM	No.				batement Con							
Street Address				L			Street	Add	ress							
City, State, Zip Code									jinia Ave. , Zip Code							
	t Manager for Monitoring Firm  Date (10) Scher			<del></del>			Jerse	∋у С	City NJ 0730	)4	v					
Project Manager for Mo	Manager for Monitoring Firm  ste (10) Sched -2012 09-23			Telephon	e No.		Teleph 201 3		8 8855		License 01174					
Start Date (10) 09-22-2012					Date (11)				SHA Monitor Solutions							
Occupancy Status Duri	ng Abatement (Che	k Only One	e)	-		-	Street	Add	iress	1000						
➤ Facility Closed/Va	cated During Entire	Period of A	baten					77	1224							
Abatement Perform Other – Describe:		nal Facility	Hour	s 		-			, Zip Code IJ 08841							
Scope of Work (Check	All That Apply)				***************				***************************************							
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		Description 1					Ź	Ĭ	Full Containm Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Pro Non-Exempte	e cedure	•				•	
		Т.		4	Γ				Norrexemple	4(/2	IN INVIET	MILLIE F			men	
Land	f	1.000		F1000 WIGHT		D.									pe	
Asbestos-Containir TO BE A In Fa	ng Material (ACM) BATED cility	Ma Cust	intena todial (12)	ance/ Staff?		os Cor therma surfa		Mate ns in AT, o	erial (ACM) sulation, or	,	Amount (Specify SF or LF)		Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Endosure
Kitch	nen	$\top$	х				VAT				120sf	1	-			10000
											ASSISTS WITHOUT	+				
		-		-												
Name of Registered W	laste Hauler		-	NJDEP W	laste 1	Cubi	c Yards		Name of	Regis	tered Lan	dfill			L	
Tri-state Transfer				Hauler ID 2A456	Control of the Contro	of W				12 CT - 2 TH CO / 2	erprises					
City, State Bronx-NY						700000000	osal Date 24-2012		City, Stat		g-Ohio	•				
Completed by Tiffany Nunez	Check All That Apply)  If   ≥260 If   Location of ontaining Material (ACM) OBE ABATED   Cust (13)  In Facility (13)  Kitchen   Title		е Ма	nager			Signatur	re				Date 09-2	0-2	2012	-	



# RECEIVED

City, State Wayne, NJ  Completed by  Title  Disposal Date tbd  City, State Bethlehem PA  Date	Date of Notification (1) 9/20/12					Building (				4	917 3	EP a	28	AM	9: 2	9	
DOH							eet			Ą	SBE	STO	50	ON:	TRA	1	42
DOH	× DEP	Amended Amendment					de				O_	LIC	EN:	THE	TE	D	
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3)   Crothall HealthCare-New Point Campus   Street Address   Street Addre	Ĭ DOH	justification)									Tel	ephon	e Nur	nber		4P	
Name of Facility (Nhere Abstement is Taking Place (3) Crothall HealthCare-New Point Campus    School (K-12)   Subchaplar 8 (Other than K-12)   Subchaplar 8 (Other th	<u>П</u> вск	Caricellation		$\perp$			DMAT	ION				-					
Street Address 641 Livringston Street 642 Livringston Street 643 Livringston Street 644 Livringston Street 645 Livringston Street 646 Livringston Street 646 Livringston Street 647 Livringston Street 648 Livringston Street 649 Livringston Street 640 Livringston Street 640 Livringston Street 641 Livringston Street 641 Livringston Street 642 Livringston Street 643 Livringston Street 644 Livringston Street 645 Livringston Street 646 Livringston Square Feet 647 Livringston Square Feet 646 Livringston Square Feet 647 Livringston Square Feet 648 Livringston Square Feet 649 Livringston Square Feet 640 Livringston Square Livringston Square Feet 640 Livringston Square Feet 640 Livringston Square Feet 640 Livringston Square Feet 640 Livringston Square Feet 640 Livringston Square Feet 640 Livringston Square Feet 640 Livringston Square Feet 640 Livringston Square Feet 640 Livringston Square Feet 640 Livringston Square Feet 640 Livringston Square Feet 640 Livringston Square Feet 640 Livringston Square Feet 640 Livringston Square Feet 640 Livringston Square Feet 64	Name of Facility Where	Abatement is Takir	g Place (3)		FACI	LITTIME	INMAI	ION	Туре	of Facility (4	1)						
Stochapter & Coffer than K-12) 641 Livringston Street  City (5)  Signate Feet # of Floors   Bidg, Age   75+   Signate Feet # of Floors   30,000   3   75+   Signate Feet # of Floors   30,000   3   75+   Signate Feet # of Floors   75+   Signate Feet # of Floors   30,000   3   75+   Signate Feet # of Floors   30,000   30   75+   Signate Feet # o	Crothall HealthCare	e-New Point Ca	mpus						П	School (K-1	2)						
Square Feet   # of Floors   Square Feet   # of Floors   30,000   3   75+		et	21			200 - 2			×	Subchapter Other (i.e. p	8 (Oth	er thar & com	K-12 nerci	2) al build	lings,	home	es,
County (6) UNION  Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8)  Omega Environmental  Street Address  S		6							Squa	re Feet	250000	Floor	S	10000		ge	
ASCM No.   ASCM No.   Sharement Contractor (9)   EA Services Corporation	County (6)								Curre	nt Use (Pric		ng der	nolist	0 1 1			
Street Address   Stre		Hired by Building	Owner (8)	$\perp$	5		40.000	Name			tractor	(9)					-
280 Huyler Street  212 G 69th Street- 2nd Floor  213 State, Zip Code			Owner (o)		ACCIV	1110.		20 NOW OUT - NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY O									
South Hackensack, NJ 07606  Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Adel Guerrero  Start Date (10) Scheduled Completion Date (11) Nov 30/2012  Start Date (10) Nov 30/2012  Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check Only One)  Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours  Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)  ≥ 3 s for ≥2 fl ≥ 160 sf or ≥260 lf  Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) 1 o Be ABATED  In Facility (13)  Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) 1 o Be ABATED  In Facility (13)  Period of Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours  Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)  ≥ 3 s for ≥2 fl ≥ 160 sf or ≥260 lf  Scope of Work (Sheck All That Apply)    Second First Scope of Work (Sheck All T											d Flo	or					
Adel Guerrero   201-489-8700   201-295-1700   01074		, NJ 07606		710							3						or Waren
Oct 8/2012 Nov 30/2012 EA Services Corporation    Company Status During Abatement (Check Only One)   Street Address   Same as above		nitoring Firm		- 1				100000000000000000000000000000000000000			N .			0.			
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check Only One)  Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours Other – Describe: 4:00 PM-12 PM-Job to be done in phases  Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)  Street Address Same as above  City, State, Zip Code Same as above  Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)  Street Address Same as above  City, State, Zip Code Same as above  Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)  Street Address Same as above  City, State, Zip Code Same as above  Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)  Scope of Work (Check All Th						Date (11)											
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours Other – Describe: 4:00 PM-12 PM-Job to be done in phases  Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)  23 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf  Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)  Boiler Plant  x  Boiler Plant  Cuty, State  Boiler Plant  Boiler Plant  Boiler Plant  Cuty, State  Boiler Plant  Boiler Plant  Boiler Plant  Boiler Plant  Cuty, State  Boiler Plant  Boiler Plan	S0-01270X07X01.7872779-25792		10000 0000		<u> </u>						ation						
Abatement Type  Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)  23 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf    Stocation of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) (13)   In Facility (13)   Yes   No   N/A     Boiler Plant   X		Til W	257. (5 														
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)    23 sf or ≥3 lf	Abatement Perform	ed Outside of Norr	nal Facility H	ours				City, S	tate, Z	ip Code				- 1400			
23 sf or ≥3 lf			to be done i	pric	1000			same	e as a	above							
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)  TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)  Per No N/A  Boiler Plant  X Boiler exhaust breaching  NJDEP Waste Hauler Atlantic Carting  NJDEP Waste Hauler Completed by  Title  Description of Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous)  Amount (Specify SF or LF)  Reput Signature  Type  Type  Reput Signature  Reput Signature  Type  Reput	≥3 sf or ≥3 lf	ы тпас Арріу)			73.73.35				Mir	ni-Enclosure ovebag Prod	edure					е	
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)  Per No N/A  Boiler Plant  X Boiler exhaust breaching  Normally Used Solely by Maintenance/ Custodial Staff? (12)  Yes No N/A  Boiler Plant  X Boiler exhaust breaching  Name of Registered Waste Hauler  Atlantic Carting  Normally Used Solely by Maintenance/ Custodial Staff? (12)  Yes No N/A  Boiler exhaust breaching  NAME Solely by Maintenance/ Custodial Staff? (12)  Yes No N/A  Boiler exhaust breaching  NAME Solely Plant  X Boiler exhaust breaching  NAME of Registered Landfill IESI Bethlehem Landfill Corp  City, State  Wayne, NJ  Title  Signature  Date			ls I	ncati	on										Abate	ement	
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)  Pes No N/A  Boiler Plant  X Boiler exhaust breaching  Boiler exhaust breaching  Boiler Plant  X Boiler exhaust breaching  Boiler Plant  X Boiler exhaust breaching  Boiler Plant  X Boiler exhaust breaching  Boiler Plant  X Boiler exhaust breaching  Boiler Plant  X Boiler exhaust breaching  Boiler exhaust breaching  Boiler Plant  X Boiler exhaust breaching  Boiler Plant  X Boiler exhaust breaching  Boiler Plant  X Boiler exhaust breaching  Boiler Plant  X Boiler exhaust breaching  Boiler Plant  X Boiler exhaust breaching  Boiler Plant  X Boiler exhaust breaching  Boiler Plant  X Boiler exhaust breaching  Boiler Plant  X Boiler Plant  Signature  Boiler Plant	Location	n of	No	rmall	у .		De	scription	of					_	Ту	pe	
Boiler Plant x Boiler exhaust breaching 300 SF x  Boiler Plant x Elbows 40 LF x  Name of Registered Waste Hauler Atlantic Carting NJDEP Waste Hauler ID No. 26085  City, State Wayne, NJ  Completed by Title Signature Date	Asbestos-Containing	Material (ACM)	Maint	enar	ice/		tos Con	taining M	<b>Naterial</b>					,		Enc	ш
Boiler Plant x Boiler exhaust breaching 300 SF x  Boiler Plant x Elbows 40 LF x  Name of Registered Waste Hauler Atlantic Carting NJDEP Waste Hauler ID No. 26085  City, State Wayne, NJ  Completed by Title Signature Date	In Facil				Staff?	1	surfa	icing, VA	T, or					emo	Repa	apsı	ıdos
Boiler Plant x Elbows 40 LF x  Name of Registered Waste Hauler  Atlantic Carting NJDEP Waste Hauler ID No. 26085  City, State Wayne, NJ  Completed by Title Signature  Elbows 40 LF x  Louic Yards of Waste and Fegistered Landfill IESI Bethlehem Landfill Corp  City, State Bethlehem PA  Disposal Date tbd  Signature  Date	(13)		Yes	No	N/A		outer	ilisoellai	ieous)					val	=	ılate	ure
Name of Registered Waste Hauler Atlantic Carting  NJDEP Waste Hauler ID No. 26085  City, State Wayne, NJ  Completed by  Name of Registered Landfill  LESI Bethlehem Landfill Corp  City, State  Disposal Date tbd  City, State Bethlehem PA  Signature  Date	Boiler P	lant	х			Boi	ler exl	naust b	reach	ning	30	00 SF		x			
Atlantic Carting  Hauler ID No. 26085  of Waste tbd  IESI Bethlehem Landfill Corp  City, State  Wayne, NJ  Completed by  Title  Disposal Date tbd  City, State  Bethlehem PA  Disposal Date tbd  Disposal Date	Boiler P	lant	х					Elbows			4	0 LF		x			
Atlantic Carting  Hauler ID No. 26085  of Waste tbd  IESI Bethlehem Landfill Corp  City, State  Wayne, NJ  Completed by  Title  Disposal Date tbd  City, State  Bethlehem PA  Disposal Date tbd  Disposal Date																	
Atlantic Carting 26085 tbd IEST Betnienem Landfill Corp  City, State Wayne, NJ Completed by Title Signature Date	Name of Registered Was	ste Hauler		N.	JDEP W	aste	Cubic	Yards		Name of F	Registe	red La	ndfill				
Wayne, NJ  Completed by  Title  Bethlehem PA  Date	Atlantic Carting					No.		ste		IESI Be	thlehe	em La	andfi	II Cor	p		
	City, State Wayne, NJ						1838 1838	sal Date				A					
	Completed by Gina Salvador		1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -	Man	ager		15	Signature	)	1			11107766	10111	12		

#### CK11611

#### State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

									CIC	· E	121	W	CD			
Date of Notification (1) 9/25/12	ABS Environmental Services, LLC  Street Address 4 E Gate Drive, PO Box 483  City, State, Zip Code Glenwood NJ 07418  Telephone No. 973-583-8500  Scheduled Completion Date (11) 10/12/12  g Abatement (Check Only One)  Street Address															
Agencies Notified	-					eet			Acan	W.F.	20 /	H	9: 1	8		
DEP  DOL	Amended	#					08861		<u> </u>	<del>Sit</del> Lir	SCO	NI	RO	<u> </u>		A
DOH DCA	justification)			Name o	f Contact			2		Tel	ephone	Nun	nber /	10		
				7.00.3010000			TION						_			
house	Abatement is Takin	g Place (3	)						School (K-12	2)			11			
Street Address 167 Throop								×	Other (i.e. pr					dings,	home	es,
City (5) New Brunswick										100000	f Floors	) ·			ge	
County (6) Middlesex	11 100 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1							Curre	ent Use (Prior	if bei	ng dem	olish	ed)			
Name of Monitoring Firm	Hired by Building	ASCM No.  Name of Abatement Contractor (9) ABS Environmental Services, LLC  Street Address 4 E Gate Drive, PO Box 483  City, State, Zip Code Glenwood NJ 07418  Firm  Telephone No.  Telephone No. 973-583-8500  Scheduled Completion Date (11) 10/12/12  tement (Check Only One)  Street Address  Street Address  Street Address														
Street Address	ASCM No.  Name of Abatement Contractor (9) ABS Environmental Services, LLC  Street Address 4 E Gate Drive, PO Box 483  Zip Code  City, State, Zip Code Glenwood NJ 07418  Telephone No. Telephone No. 973-583-8500  Toly Scheduled Completion Date (11) 10/12/12  Status During Abatement (Check Only One)  Street Address  ASCM No. Name of Abatement Contractor (9) ABS Environmental Services, LLC  Street Address  4 E Gate Drive, PO Box 483  City, State, Zip Code Glenwood NJ 07418  Telephone No. 973-583-8500  Toly Street Address  Street Address															
City, State, Zip Code																
Project Manager for Mon	itoring Firm			Telepho	ne No.		C. C. C. C. C. C. C. C. C. C. C. C. C. C				(1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1)	se No	<b>)</b> .		-	- Po - 63
Start Date (10) 10/9/12				mpletion I	Date (11)		Name	of OS	HA Monitor							
Occupancy Status During	Abatement (Chec	k Only One	e)				Street	Addre	SS				107.00			
Facility Closed/Vaca Abatement Perform Other – Describe:	ated During Entire I ed Outside of Norn	Period of A nal Facility	baten Hour:	nent s			City, S	itate, Z	ip Code			-			-	
Scope of Work (Check A	Il That Apply)								700							-
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf × ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	,,,,,	Processor .	enova emolit				×	Min	ni-Enclosure ovebag Proce	dure					p.	
		le	Locat	ion					III EXOTIPLES	/ / 4111	3 / 10/1/ /	nab.				:
Location	of	N	ormal	lly		ח	escription	of					_	Ту	ре	
Asbestos-Containing <u>TO BE ABA</u> In Facili (13)	Material (ACM)	Maii	I Sole ntena odial S (12)			os Co therm surf	ntaining M al systems acing, VA	fateria s insula T, or		(S	pecify		Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
baseme	ent	163		X	flooi	tile (	exclude	s ma	stic)	50	00 SF		х			
() 																
Name of Registered Was	te Hauler		I N	JDEP W	aste	Cubi	c Yards		Name of Re	egiste	red Lan	dfill		1000		
Freehold Cartage			Н	lauler ID 5939	100				GROWS	25k						
City, State Freehold, NJ				14		Dispo			City, State Morrisvill	e, P	4					
Completed by	_	Title					Type of Facility (4)  School (K-12) Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Other (i.e. private & commercial buildings, homes, etc.) Square Feet # of Floors Bldg. Age 3000 \$3 \$60\$  Current Use (Prior if being demolished)  Name of Abatement Contractor (9) ABS Environmental Services, LLC  Street Address 4 E Gate Drive, PO Box 483  City, State, Zip Code Glenwood NJ 07418  Telephone No. 973-583-8500 703  Name of OSHA Monitor  Street Address  City, State, Zip Code  City, State, Zip Code  City, State, Zip Code  Street Address  City, State, Zip Code  Abatement Type  Description of Gontaining Material (ACM) ermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or ther miscellaneous)  Street Registered Landfill GROWS N Landfill  Cubic Yards of Waste O School Registered Landfill GROWS N Landfill  City, State									
Andrew Scott Higgins	S	Presid	ent				Ja	v -		`,		9/2	5/12			

OK-

# State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

RECEIVED

Date of Notification (1)	alactin	10.1	Iding Owner/Operator	GRETC	DEN SEP	28 (m	<b>K</b>		
Agency Notified	Type Notification	Street Addre	ETN AND	CKEIC	HEN I		7:	-03	1
MEPA	Minitial		willow	ERRAG	ENG	ENSON	TRI		1
DDEP DOOL	Amended Amendment #	City, State, 2	OKEN 1	J.J. 0	7030	- WOLM	3		
1,	☐ Emergency (including justification)	Name of Co		<u> </u>	Telester		-	_	1
D DCA	☐ Cancellation	142	DRUCK		L				4
	A Trime Disc		INFORMATION	Type of Facility	(4)				1
Name of Facility Where  CO WILL  Street Address	Abatement is Taking Pla	ACE N	oveth	C School (K-12		huildings			THE RESIDENCE OF THE PERSON NAMED IN
Sheer Ware				homes, etc.)					4
City (5)     0 0	Uras a	V.O.		Square Feet	# of Floors	Bldg. Age			
140D0	KEN, N	County Code	(7) (STATE USE	Current Use (Pr	nor if being demolis				1
County (6) HOL	500	ONLY)			KESIDEN	71			_
Name of Monitoring Firm (8)	n Hired by Building Owns	ASCM No.	NOVAE	nept Contractor (9	9)				
Street Address	4		Sireet Address	118 you	f :.				
City, State, Zip Code	•		City, State, Zip	PIDGE	1.C,:U	2880	4		
Project Manager for Mo	nitoring Firm	Telephone No.	Telephone No.	29/7500	License No.	6.			
Start Date (10)	Scheduled Co	propletion Date (11)	Name of OSHA	Monitor `					_
10/4/12	2 11	14/12	Street Address	ECV) 1	$\infty$				_
	ng Abetement (Check on		1010 B	RIDGE	$C_{i}U$	*3			
Di Facility Closed/Vacat Di Abatement Performe Di Other – Describe:	ted During Entire Period of d Outside of Normal Faci	or Abatement By Hours	City, State, Zip	Code	0.0885	7			
Scope of Work (Check	all that apply)	Okranovati O Demolitic	on O Min	-Enclosure	n Negative Pressur	edure.	Abate	·	nê .
		Is Location	7	•	•	Ľ		pe	_
Asbestos-Containi TO BE /	tion of ing Material (ACM) ABATED actify 3)	Custodial Staff?	Description sbestos Containing A (I.e., thermal system surfacing, VA other miscellar	taterial (ACM) s insulation, T, or	Amount (Specify SF or LF)		Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
		Yes No N/A					士	口	_
COLEGIAD	BACK OF					-15	1	H	
EXTERIOR	OWLY	X	SIDING		< 400	SEX	4	H	-
			Cubic Yards of	Name of Reo	istered Landfill				_
Name of Registered W		NUDEP Waste Haule ID No.	Waste	Gile	.o.w.s				
NOJATEC City, State		1 (0001	Disposal Date	City, State	XII) (V	1			
OID BRI	000	N.D.	Signature Signature	7 10008	ALLE A	Date N	1	K	_
Completed by CARLOS A YE	Title 10	ESIDENT	1 Wa	D'AM	le Le	1 2/19,	5//	0	
المرابع المرابع	* Do no	t use this form for asbesti	os licensure exempte	O SICHARDES			1		

NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60-7 and 12:120-7)

Date of Notification	n (1)		Name	of Bu	ilding	Owner/Operator	(2)	ECEIVE	= m	-		
9-19-12			Le	eila	Kle:	inman		FORIAL				
Agencies Notified	Type Notif	ication	Stre	et Add	ress		2012	2ED 00	51		-	
[ ]EPA	[X]Initia	al	17	79 Wa	tch	ing Ave.	2015	SEP 28 AM	1:05			
[ ]DEP	Notif	fication	City	, State	e, Zir	Code						Comment of the
[X]DOL	[ ]Amende	ed fication	Mo	ontcl	air	, NJ 07042	200	STOS CON LICENSINI	TROL			
[X] DOH			Name	of Cor	ntact		Telep	hone Number	3			
[ ]DCA	[ ]EMERGE		Le	eila	Kle	inman			A			
			1-1			INFORMATION						
Name of Facility Wh		nt is Tak	ing Pl	lace (3	)		Type of Fac	-				
Street Addres							[ ]Subch [X]Other	ol (K-12) napter 8 (Oth c (i.e., priv l buildings,	ate &	comm	er-	
							Square Feet				Age	
City (5		County	(6) Es	sex	Co	unty Code (7)	Square reed	,	OIS	siug	nge	
					(S	TATE USE ONLY)	Current Use	(Prior if b	eing d	emol	ished	l)
Name of Monitoring	Firm hired b	oy Buildi	ng As	SCM No.		Name of Abate	ment Contrac	tor (9)				
Owner (8) N/A						AZTECH M	IANAGEMEN	NT, Inc.				
Street Address						Street Address		St.				
City, State, Zip Coo	de					City, State,						
	oject Manager for Monitoring Firm					Montclai	r, NJ 07	7042	0.20			
Project Manager for	And the second s		ne Numb	per	Telephone Num (973)744			Licens		mber		
Scheduled Start Date	N neduled Start Date (10)   Sched. Comp				(11)	Name of OSHA 1	Monitor					
10-4-12						N/A						
			Day	Year	<u>-</u>							
Occupancy Status Dur [X]Facility Clo of Abatemen	sed/Vacated	nt (Check During E	c only	one) Period	ı	Street Address	S					
[ ]Abatement Pe	rformed Outs			Facili	ty	City, State, 2	Zip Code			7		
Hours - Desc [ ]other - Desc				cript»								
Scope of Work (Check					7-20	Ш						-
[X]>3 sf or [ ]>160 sf or	≥3 lf			ovation olition		[ ]Mini-] [X]Glove	Containment Enclosure bag Procedur riable Proce		e Pres	sure		
		Π.	Is					T	Al	ater	ent '	Гуре
Location Asbestos-Con			Locati Normal	ly		Descriptio Asbestos-Cont		Amount	F		E	E
Material			Solel	-У		Material (		(Specify	l E	.   15	CA	C
TO BE AB			By Mai tenanc			(i.e., thermal	(1)	SF or	Č	)   5	P	0
In Facil (13)	ıty	0	ustod taff (	ial	ır	sulation, surfa or other miscel		LF)	A	=	U	S U
		Yes	No	N/A					I	1	L.	R E
Basement			-	X	Pi	pe insulat:	ion	210	X	-	-	
			-	+	-				+	+	-	-
Name of Registered W		NC H	JDEP V	ID No.		bic Yards Waste 1.5	Name of Re	gistered Land	fill		1	L
City, State			5-21		Di	sposal Date	City, State	e	-			
Montclair, NJ	07042				7000	10-9-12		rille, PA	190	67		
Completed By (Print	or Type) T	itle				Signature	1/1	<del>-                                    </del>	Date			
Constantine V		Preside	ent			ien	ikulul			= 5-12		
			W W. W. W.		13 - 17702			/	100000000000000000000000000000000000000	all I	- 107	

# State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60-7 and 12:120-7) Name of Puilding Committee

Date of Notice 9/24/12

County (6) Mercer    County (6) Mercer   County Code (7)   100,000   1.5	Telephone Number
X DEP X Initial Notification X DOL X DOL X DOH DCA	Telephone Number  ings, homes, etc.  Bldg. Age  60
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3)   Scheduled Start Date (10)   S	ings, homes, etc. Bldg. Age 60
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3)   Scheduled Start Date (10)   Scheduled During Abatement Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours - Describe: Area Isolated During Abatement Chronic Pacility School (States and Street Address Area Isolated During Abatement Chronic Abatement Services, LLC Street Address At Schoolhouse Road City, State & Zip Code Matement Services, LLC Street Address At Schoolhouse Road City, State & Zip Code Matement Services, LLC Street Address At Schoolhouse Road City, State & Zip Code Matement Services, LLC Street Address At Schoolhouse Road City, State & Zip Code Matement Services, LLC Street Address At Schoolhouse Road City, State & Zip Code Monroe Township, NJ 08831 City State & Zip Code Monroe Township, NJ 08831 City State & Zip Code Monroe Township, NJ 08831 City State & Zip Code Monroe Township, NJ 08831 City State & Zip Code Monroe Township, NJ 08831 City, State & Zip Code Monroe Township, NJ 08831 City, State & Zip Code Monroe Township, NJ 08831 City, State & Zip Code Monroe Township, NJ 08831 City, State & Zip Code Monroe Township, NJ 08831 City, State & Zip Code Monroe Township, NJ 08831 City, State & Zip Code Monroe Township, NJ 08831 City, State & Zip Code Monroe Township, NJ 08831 City, State & Zip Code Monroe Township, NJ 08831 City, State & Zip Code Monroe Township, NJ 08831 City, State & Zip Code Monroe Township, NJ 08831 City, State & Zip Code Monroe Township, NJ 08831 City State & Zip Code Monroe Township, NJ 08831 City State & Zip Code Monroe Township, NJ 08831 City State & Zip Code Monroe Township, NJ 08831 City State & Zip Code Monroe Township, NJ 08831 City State & Zip Code Monroe Township, NJ 08831 City State & Zip Code Monroe Township, NJ 08831 City State & Zip Code Monroe Township, NJ 08831 City State & Zip Code Monroe Township, NJ 08831 City State & Zip Code Monroe Township, NJ 08831 City State &	ings, homes, etc. Bldg. Age 60
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) Warehouse  326 Half Acre Road  City (5) Cranbury  County (6) Mercer  County (6) Mercer  County Code (7)  Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) City, State & Zip Code Matawan, NJ 07747  Corject Manager for Monitoring Firm Cocleded Start Date (10) 10/5/12  Cocupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one)  X Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours - Describe: Area Isolated During Abatement Cone Competition and the solution of the sol	Bldg. Age 60 Number
School (K-12) Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) X Other (i.e., private & commercial buildi Square Feet # of Floors 100,000 1.5 Current Use (Prior if being demolished) Residential Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) Street Address AB Broad Street Sitreet Address AB Broad Street Matawan, NJ 07747 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone Number 732-290-2217 Scheduled Start Date (10) 10/5/12 Scheduled Completion Date (11) 10/5/12 Scheduled Start Date (10) 10/5/12 Scheduled Completion Date (11) 10/6/12 Street Address X Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours - Describe: Area Isolated During Abatement Other - Describe: Scope of Work (Check all that apply)	Bldg. Age 60 Number
Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) X Other (i.e., private & commercial buildi Square Feet # of Floors 100,000 1.5 Current Use (Prior if being demolished) Residential Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) Street Address 44 Broad Street Sity, State & Zip Code Matawan, NJ 07747 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone Number Tom Geiger Tom Geiger Scheduled Start Date (10) 10/5/12 Scheduled Completion Date (11) 10/5/12 Coccupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) X Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours - Describe: Area Isolated During Abatement Other - Describe: Coccup of Work (Check all that apply)	Bldg. Age 60 Number
City (5) Cranbury  Cranbury  Cranbury  County (6) Mercer  County Code (7) Mercer  County Code (7) Mercer  County Code (7) Mercer  County Code (7)  Current Use (Prior if being demolished) Residential  Name of Abatement Contractor (9) Global Abatement Services, LLC  Street Address  44 Schoolhouse Road  City, State & Zip Code Matawan, NJ 07747  Croject Manager for Monitoring Firm  Com Geiger  Conducted Start Date (10) 10/5/12  Cocupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one)  X Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours - Describe: Area Isolated During Abatement Other - Describe:  Cope of Work (Check all that apply)  County Code (7)  ASCM No.  ASCM No.  Name of Abatement Contractor (9) Global Abatement Contractor (9) Global Abatement Contractor (9) Global Abatement Contractor (9) Global Abatement Services, LLC  Name of OSHA Monitor Global Abatement Services, LLC  Street Address  443 Schoolhouse Road  City, State & Zip Code Monroe Township, NJ 08831  City, State & Zip Code Monroe Township, NJ 08831	Bldg. Age 60 Number
County (6) Mercer  County (6) Mercer  County (7) Mercer  County (8) Current Use (Prior if being demolished) Residential  ASCM No.  Name of Abatement Contractor (9) Global Abatement Services, LLC  Street Address 443 Schoolhouse Road  City, State & Zip Code Matawan, NJ 07747  Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Com Geiger  Coheduled Start Date (10) 10/5/12  Coccupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one)  X Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours - Describe: Area Isolated During Abatement Other - Describe:  Cope of Work (Check all that apply)  County (6) County (Code (7)  ACCURATE County (8)  ASCM No.  Name of Abatement Contractor (9) Global Abatement Contractor (9) Global Abatement Services, LLC  Street Address 443 Schoolhouse Road  City, State & Zip Code Monroe Township, NJ 08831  Street Address 443 Schoolhouse Road  City, State & Zip Code Monroe Township, NJ 08831	60 Number
Cranbury  Mercer  Current Use (Prior if being demolished) Residential  Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8)  Name of Abatement Contractor (9) Global Abatement Services, LLC  Street Address  443 Schoolhouse Road  City, State & Zip Code Matawan, NJ 07747  Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Com Geiger  Cheduled Start Date (10) 10/5/12  Coccupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) X Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours- Describe: Area Isolated During Abatement Other - Describe:  Cope of Work (Check all that apply)  ASCM No.  Name of Abatement Contractor (9) Global Abatement Contractor (9) Global Abatement Services, LLC  City, State & Zip Code Monroe Township, NJ 08831  City, State & Zip Code Monroe Township, NJ 08831  City, State & Zip Code Monroe Township, NJ 08831	Number
Residential  ASCM No.  Residential  ASCM No.  Name of Abatement Contractor (9)  Global Abatement Services, LLC  Street Address  44 Broad Street  City, State & Zip Code  Matawan, NJ 07747  Project Manager for Monitoring Firm  Telephone Number  732-290-2217  Cicheduled Start Date (10)  10/5/12  Ciccupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one)  X Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement  Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours -  Describe: Area Isolated During Abatement  Other - Describe:  Cope of Work (Check all that apply)  Residential  ASCM No.  Name of Abatement Contractor (9)  Global Abatement Services, LLC  City, State & Zip Code  Monroe Township, NJ 08831  Telephone Number  732-605-9062  Name of OSHA Monitor  Global Abatement Services, LLC  Street Address  443 Schoolhouse Road  City, State & Zip Code  Monroe Township, NJ 08831  City, State & Zip Code  Monroe Township, NJ 08831	
Ascm No.  Name of Abatement Contractor (9)  Global Abatement Services, LLC  Street Address  4 Broad Street  Sity, State & Zip Code  Matawan, NJ 07747  Toject Manager for Monitoring Firm  Tom Geiger  Cheduled Start Date (10)  10/5/12  Cocupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one)  X Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours- Describe: Area Isolated During Abatement Other - Describe:  Cope of Work (Check all that apply)  Ascm No.  Name of Abatement Contractor (9)  Global Abatement Contractor (9)  Global Abatement Contractor (9)  Global Abatement Services, LLC  Street Address  443 Schoolhouse Road  City, State & Zip Code  Monroe Township, NJ 08831  Street Address  443 Schoolhouse Road  City, State & Zip Code  Monroe Township, NJ 08831	
Street Address 44 Broad Street City, State & Zip Code Matawan, NJ 07747 Croject Manager for Monitoring Firm Com Geiger City State & Zip Code Monroe Township, NJ 08831 Telephone Number 732-290-2217 Coheduled Start Date (10) 10/5/12 Coccupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) X Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours - Describe: Area Isolated During Abatement Other - Describe: Cope of Work (Check all that apply)  Global Abatement Services, LLC City, State & Zip Code Monroe Township, NJ 08831  Street Address 443 Schoolhouse Road City, State & Zip Code Monroe Township, NJ 08831  City, State & Zip Code Monroe Township, NJ 08831	
Street Address 44 Broad Street  City, State & Zip Code Matawan, NJ 07747  Project Manager for Monitoring Firm  Telephone Number 732-290-2217  Cicheduled Start Date (10) 10/5/12  Ciccupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one)  X Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours - Describe: Area Isolated During Abatement Other - Describe:  Cicope of Work (Check all that apply)  Street Address 443 Schoolhouse Road  City, State & Zip Code Monroe Township, NJ 08831  Telephone Number 732-605-9062  Name of OSHA Monitor Global Abatement Services, LLC  Street Address 443 Schoolhouse Road  City, State & Zip Code Monroe Township, NJ 08831	
City, State & Zip Code Monroe Township, NJ 08831  Telephone Number 732-290-2217  Cheduled Start Date (10) 10/5/12  Cocupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one)  X Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours - Describe: Area Isolated During Abatement Other - Describe:  Cope of Work (Check all that apply)  City, State & Zip Code Monroe Township, NJ 08831  Telephone Number 732-605-9062  Name of OSHA Monitor Global Abatement Services, LLC  Street Address 443 Schoolhouse Road  City, State & Zip Code Monroe Township, NJ 08831	
Adatawan, NJ 07747  Project Manager for Monitoring Firm  Telephone Number 732-290-2217  Scheduled Start Date (10) 10/5/12  Coccupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one)  X Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours - Describe: Area Isolated During Abatement Other - Describe:  Coccup of Work (Check all that apply)  Adatawan, NJ 07747  Monroe Township, NJ 08831  Telephone Number 732-605-9062  Name of OSHA Monitor Global Abatement Services, LLC  Street Address 443 Schoolhouse Road  City, State & Zip Code Monroe Township, NJ 08831	
Telephone Number 732-290-2217  Scheduled Start Date (10) 10/5/12  Scheduled Completion Date (11) 10/6/12  Street Address 443 Schoolhouse Road  City, State & Zip Code Monroe Township, NJ 08831  Scope of Work (Check all that apply)	
Scheduled Start Date (10) 10/5/12  Scheduled Completion Date (11) 10/6/12  Scheduled Completion Date (11) 10/6/12  Scheduled Completion Date (11) 10/6/12  Street Address 443 Schoolhouse Road  City, State & Zip Code Monroe Township, NJ 08831  Scope of Work (Check all that apply)	00714
10/5/12 10/6/12 Global Abatement Services, LLC Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) X Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours - Describe: Area Isolated During Abatement Other - Describe: Cope of Work (Check all that apply)  Global Abatement Services, LLC  Street Address 443 Schoolhouse Road City, State & Zip Code Monroe Township, NJ 08831	
Cocupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one)  X Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours - Describe: Area Isolated During Abatement Other - Describe:  Cope of Work (Check all that apply)  Street Address  443 Schoolhouse Road  City, State & Zip Code  Monroe Township, NJ 08831	
Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours - Describe: Area Isolated During Abatement Other - Describe: Cope of Work (Check all that apply)	
Describe: Area Isolated During Abatement Other - Describe:  Cope of Work (Check all that apply)  Describe: Monroe Township, NJ 08831	
Other - Describe: Scope of Work (Check all that apply)	
Developed the second se	
Demolities W D ::	
Demolition X Renovation Full Containment with Negative F	Pressure
Large Project Mini-Enclosure	11000010
X Quantity is ≥ 3 SF or ≥ 3 LF ACM X Glovebag Procedure	
Quantity is ≥ 160 SF or ≥ 260 LF ACM Other: Clean up	<u> </u>
Location of Asbestos-Containing Is Location Description of Amount Asbestos-Containing (Specify	Abatement Type
Material (ACM)	(Specify: Removal,
TO BE ABATED   Maintenance or   (i.e., thermal systems or	Repair, Encapsulation or Enclosure)
in Facility Custodial Staff? insulation, surfacing, VAT Linear Feet)	o. Lilolobarcy
(13) or other miscellaneous)	
MER N/A TSI Pipe 11 LF	Removal
	- T
ame of Registered Waste Hauler	tered Landfill
ity, State  Freehold, NJ  Disposal Date City, State 10/8/12 Tullytown Pa	a
ompleted By (Print or Type) Title Signature	
Dominick Tringali  Pres.  Dominick Tringali	Date

						OF ASB to NJAC					GK	SH.	42	a 1	v	
	te of Notification (1)			T	Name of	f Building	Owner/	Operato	r (2)		AIL	CE	VE	Ö		
	-25-2012				_	v Manag	jemen	t		20	1200	***				
Ag	l.	Type Notification			Street A	ddress outh Liv	inasto	n Ave.		401	12 351	28 /	M 1:	20		
H	EPA	Initial Amended	<i>(</i> -,	H		ite, Zip Co				45	BFS	OS CO CENSI ephone N		-		
X	DOL	Amendment		_	-	ston, N.		9			811	05 00	NTR	01		
X	DOH	Emergency ( justification)	including	F		f Contact					Tel	ephone No	MGer	-		
×	DCA	Cancellation			John											
					FACI	LITY INFO	DRMAT	ION								
	me of Facility Where Al		g Place (	3)					Туре	of Facility	(4)					
	alor Gardens Unit	# 110A								School (K-1	12)					
	eet Address									Subchapter	8 (Oth	er than K-	12)	J:		
	tenton Court										private	a commen	ciai buii	ungs	, nom	es,
9 6	y (5)	Square Feet # of Floors Bldg. Age 50+    Square Feet # of Floors   Bldg. Age 50+   Square Feet   # of Floors   Bldg. Age 50+   Square Feet   # of Floors   Square Feet   # of Floors   Square Feet   # of Floors   Bldg. Age 50+   Apartment Unit   Apartment Contractor (9)   Jadar Contractor, LC   Square Feet   Sq														
	amilton															
	unty (6)															
	Apartment Unit e of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8)  ASCM No. n/a  Street Address  Street Address  22 Troy Lane  State, Zip Code  City, State, Zip Code  Lincoln Park, NJ 07035  act Manager for Monitoring Firm  Telephone No.  ASCM No. Name of Abatement Contractor (9) Jadar Contracting, LLC  Street Address  22 Troy Lane  City, State, Zip Code Lincoln Park, NJ 07035  Telephone No.  License No.															
Nai		County Code (7) (STATE USE ONLY) Apartment Unit  ring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8)  ASCM No.  n/a  ASCM No.  Street Address 22 Troy Lane  Code  City, State, Zip Code Lincoln Park, NJ 07035  r for Monitoring Firm  Telephone No.  Current Use (Prior if being demolished) Apartment Unit  Name of Abatement Contractor (9) Jadar Contracting, LLC  Street Address 22 Troy Lane  City, State, Zip Code Lincoln Park, NJ 07035														
n/																
n/	[전기 : 100년 시즌															
		orina Firm		<del></del>	Telenhor	ne No		_			7000	License	No			
n/	200 - 100 -	ornig i min				110.110.		1					140.			
Sta	rt Date (10)		Schedul	ed Corr		Date (11)						0.000				
	0-5-2012	1	10-6-2			()				ntracting,	LLC					
Occ	cupancy Status During	Abatement (Chec	k Only O	ne)					Addre							
П	Facility Closed/Vacat				ent			22 1	roy L	ane						
	Abatement Performed	d Outside of Norm						City, S	State, Z	ip Code						
×	Other - Describe: 98	ım - 5 pm						Line	oln P	ark, NJ 0	7035					
Sco	pe of Work (Check All	That Apply)							200						7277	
X	≥3 sf or ≥3 if ≥160 sf or ≥260 if		all contracts	Renova Demoliti			£	2	Mir Mir	ll Containme ni-Enclosure ovebag Proc	е	Negative	Pressu	re		
								2	9 No	n-Exempted	d (*) and	d Non-Fria	ble Pro	cedur	е	
			Is	Locati	on										ement	t
	Location of			Normall			De	scription	n of					1)	pe	
	Asbestos-Containing N TO BE ABA			ed Solei intenar				taining 1			71/27	mount	_		Щ	_
	In Facility		Cus	todial S	staff?	(i.e.		system		auon,		pecify or LF)	Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
	(13)			(12)	1010000100-000			miscella				,	BYOL	pair	suit	Sur
			Yes	No	N/A					- 1			-		ite	G,
	Kitcher	l			7			VAT			9	6 SF	V			
	***************************************		1										1			
			+				-		-				+-	-		$\vdash$
			-										4-			
Nar	me of Registered Waste	Hauler			JDEP W auler ID		Cubic of Wa	Yards		Name of	Registe	red Landfi	11			
Jac	dar Contracting LL	С		100000	auler 10 033137		TBD	(50 5 TeV)		G.R.O.	W.S.	Landfill				
City	, State	Address to the control of the						sal Date	,	City, Stat	e		-		-	
Lin	coln Park, NJ 0703	35					TBD					A 19067	•			
Cor	npleted by		Title				18	Signatur	e	1 -			ate			
Lill	ie Lazarevich		Sec	etary			8	Kil	lin	Lax	Sus	V 18	-25-2	012		

	State	of New	/ Jersey		
NOTIFIC	ATION O	FASBE	STOS	ABATEM	ENT
. (P	ursuant to	NJAC	8:60 ar	nd 5:16)	

Date of Notification (1)				***************************************	Name	of Building	g Ow	ner/Operator (	2)	- buse	IAF	D		
5 / 22	_ ′ _	12			Prir	nceton U	nive	ersity-Office	of Design a	Construction	n An-	_		
		tion			Street	Address					AH	: 13	)	
					200	Elm Dr.			AS	BESTON		•		
			0104	40	City, S	state, Zip C	ode			& 1105 C	UNTE	01		
1,400,000					Prin	ceton, N	J 08	8544		- LIVENS	ING	OL		
			cluaing					***************************************		Telephone No	umber	1		
					Rot	ert Orte	ga							
								RMATION						
Name of Facility Where Abater	Princeton University-Office of Design a   Princeton University-Office													
DOLIVID														
Street Address   Street Addres				mercial I	ouildi	ngs,								
												N.J.	•	
								7.	Square Feet	# of Floors	1	siag.	Age	
Washington Rd.  City (5) Princeton  County (6) MERCER  Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) ATC Associates Inc.  Street Address 3 Terri Lane  City, State, Zip Code Burlington,NJ 08016  Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Michael Keehn  Start Date (10) 6 / 6 / 12  Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one)														
			4		Coun	ity Code (7	)(STA	ATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (Pr	ior if being dem	olished)			
	A. (A.												,	
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired	by Build	ling C	wner (	8)	ASCM	No.								
ATC Associates Inc.					0009	8	E	BRISTOL EN	VIRONMENTA	L, INC.				
Street Address			i i				Str	eet Address						
Cancellation   Robert Orto		1	123 BEAVE	R STREET										
City, State, Zip Code							City	y, State, Zip Co	ode					
Burlington,NJ 08016							E	BRISTOL, PA	19007					
Project Manager for Monitoring	Firm			Tel	ephone	No.		CONTRACTOR SOCIAL STREET		License No.				
					. <u>S</u>					00509				
	5	ched	uled C	. 3					<u> </u>					
The state of the s						7	COO MUSE			L, INC.				
							800N) =			<u> </u>		2002		
1 (1) (15) (2) (2)			7.0	592	ment				PETPET					
						cribe								
Scope of Work (Check all that	apply)					**	L.	M Full Com		ativa Danaswa				do wiite
□ >3 sf or >3 lf			⊠ Re	nova	ion					jative Pressure				
								☐ Glovebag	g Procedure					
								☐ Non-Exe	mpted (*) and No	n-Friable Proce	edure			
			2.000								A	bate	ment '	Гуре
	rial /ACN					Anha	0100			Amount	7	1 2	<u> </u>	m
TO BE ABATED	iai (ACIVI	,	Ma	nten	ance/						j	a	cap	Enclosure
IN Facility			Cust			,	S	surfacing, VAT,	or		Yai	.   -	usu	sure
(13)			Vaa			1	ot	her miscellane	ous)				ate	
Thursday 4St Floor					7000000	Flacati				40 402 65	.	+		
							1990				_	-		+-
								es 				-	4=	
				(Carry)								+		
DESCRIPTE CONTROL				$\boxtimes$		Windov	v ca	ulk and glaz						
Name of Registered Waste Ha	uler		·	5.55			10000000		Name of Regis	tered Landfill				
SERVICE TRANSPORT	GROUP	INC					Wa	ste	G.R.O.W.S	. NORTH LAI	NDFILL			
City, State		1			20330		Dis	posal Date	City, State					
NEW CASTLE, DE										LLE, PA 1906	67			
AND STOOL STRUCTURE OF STRUCTURE STR		Title						Cignotura	40.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000			_		
Completed By (Print or Type)		165,555						Signature	Scolico		Date /	11/	10	
Brian Scafiro			stima	or.	A			prian	Laguro		7/0	7/	0	

ASB-41 MAY 11 B S 12056

<sup>\*</sup> Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.

RECEIVED

	(Print or Type)		Title					Signature	M	ORRISVILL	E, PA 19067	e ,			
ty, State						20990		Waste Disposal Date	G.		ORTH LAND	ILL			_
	istered Waste F		INC		1	JDEP V	Vaste	Cubic Yards of		ne of Register	200 LF ed Landfill				
oom 111			× 1		×		Windov	caulk and glaz	ina			×			L
nroughou	it 1 <sup>st</sup> Floor				×		Plaster				11,097 SF				
nroughou	ıt 1 <sup>st</sup> Floor				Ø		Pipe Sa				224 LF	⊠ S3			L
	ıt 1 <sup>st</sup> Floor				×		Floor ti	le and mastic			10,102 SF	K7	-	-	-
Asbesto	s-Containing Ma TO BE ABATE IN Facility (13)	terial (ACI	A)	Ma	ainten		(1.0	Description estos Containing M. e., thermal systems surfacing, VAT other miscellane	aterial insula r. or	(ACM)	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	
	Location of				s Loc Norm	ally				d (*) and Non	-Friable Procedu		paten	nent T	УР
≥3 sf or ☑ ≥160 sf	>3 If	iat apply)			enova emoli			Gloveb:	an Pro	e cedure	ative Pressure				
☐ Facility ☐ Abatem Time of	V Status During A Closed/Vacated ent Performed ( Abatement: 7:0 Vork (Check all ti	During En Outside of 0 00AM-3:30	tire P	eriod o	f Aba	tement		Street Address 1123 BEAV City, State, Zip of BRISTOL, P	ER S1	TREET	., ING.	2			
6	/ _ 6 / _		_	9	/_	28 /	Date (11)	Name of OSHA BRISTOL E			INC				-
Michae Start Date	(10)		Cal	ndul- 1		609-3	86-8800	Telephone No. 215-788-60	40		License No. 00509	W. Company			
	nager for Monit				Ī	elephor	ne No	BRISTOL,		007		3			
	, zip Code jton,NJ 08016	6						City, State, Zip	Code			-			_
3 Terri	Lane , Zip Code							1123 BEAN		TREET					5000
Street Add								Street Address	ENVIR	RONMENTA	L, INC.				
ATC A	ssociates Inc		andii i	a own	ei (8)		CM No. 0098	Name of Abate	ement	Contractor (9)	)				
MERC		Hired by B	uildin	o Own	or (0)			e (7)(STATE USE ONL				olished	i)		
Prince County (6										quare Feet	# of Floors			. Age	Ī
City (5)	ington Rd.									homes, etc.	private and com	mercia	l buil	dings,	
Street Ad									[2	School (K-1 Subchapter	8 (Other than K	-12)			
Princ	eton Universi	ty-Jadwi	n Hal	ll	iace (	3)				ype of Facility					
Name of	Facility Where	Abatement	is Ta	king P	lace (	31	FACILIT	Y INFORMATION	374						-
		☐ Cano	ellatio	on			Robert C				Telephone N	lumbe	r		
	C 5:23-8)	Justif	cation	n)	laing	N	ame of Co	ntact							
☑ DHS ☑ DCA	674	Ame □ Eme	ndme	nt # <u>1-</u> {	3/30/	12	ity, State, Princeto	n, NJ 08544		o-b-siraleolikosi <del>te etalo</del>		Hon	G'	101	9
⊠ DOL		Ame	nded				200 Elm	on University-Of ess Dr. Zip Code en, NJ 08544			LICE	CO	HI	Pa.	
☑ EPA		☑ Initia		70(E)2,50	2	-	rieer Yaar	ess			SSID	0	-	····	7
	s Notified	Type No	Julica	tion		10	treet Addr				7025		- 0	1 5 5	-

RECEIVED 2012 SEP 28 AM 1:0

Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (A  TO BE ABATED IN Facility (13)  hroughout 1st Floor  nroughout 1st Floor  nroughout 1st Floor  nroughout 1st Floor  BRISTOL ENVIRONMENTAL, (13)  RISTOL, PA 19007  Inpleted By (Print or Type)	INC.	Yes	No S	N/A	Pipe Sadd Plaster Window ca Waste Ct No. Window	and mastic  and mastic  fles  aulk and glazing  bic Yards of No	)	10,102 SF 224 LF 11,097 SF 200 LF Landfill PRTH LANDF		0000		
Asbestos-Containing Material (A TO BE ABATED IN Facility (13)  hroughout 1st Floor  nroughout 1st Floor  nroughout 1st Floor  nroughout 1st Floor  pom 111  me of Registered Waste Hauler  BRISTOL ENVIRONMENTAL,  y, State	INC.	Yes	No S	DEP Vuler IC	Pipe Sadd Plaster Window ca Waste Ct No. Window	and mastic  files  aulk and glazing  bic Yards of Name of State	arme of Registered	10,102 SF 224 LF 11,097 SF 200 LF				
Asbestos-Containing Material (A TO BE ABATED IN Facility (13)  hroughout 1st Floor	INC.	Yes	No S	DEP Vuler IC	Pipe Sadd Plaster Window ca	and mastic fles  aulk and glazing  bic Yards of Notes	ame of Registered	10,102 SF 224 LF 11,097 SF 200 LF				
Asbestos-Containing Material (A TO BE ABATED IN Facility (13)  hroughout 1st Floor		Yes	No ⊠ ⊠ ⊠		Floor tile : Pipe Sadd Plaster Window ca	other miscellaneous and mastic fles aulk and glazing	)	10,102 SF 224 LF 11,097 SF 200 LF	⊠ ⊠			
Asbestos-Containing Material (A TO BE ABATED IN Facility (13)  nroughout 1st Floor  nroughout 1st Floor  nroughout 1st Floor		Yes	No		Floor tile and Pipe Sadd	other miscellaneous and mastic	)	10,102 SF 224 LF	×			
Asbestos-Containing Material (A TO BE ABATED IN Facility (13)  aroughout 1st Floor		Yes	No ⊠ ⊠		Floor tile	other miscellaneous	)	10,102 SF	-	-		
Asbestos-Containing Material (A TO BE ABATED IN Facility (13)		Yes	No ⊠		Floor tile	other miscellaneous	)		Ø			
Asbestos-Containing Material (A TO BE ABATED IN Facility (13)		Yes	No	+		other miscellaneous	)	0. 0. 0.				1
Asbestos-Containing Material (A TO BE ABATED IN Facility (13)				N/A		other miscellaneous	)	0. 0. 2. )			100	1
	CM)	Use	Norma ed Sok intena todial (12)	ely by	ASDESI	Description of os Containing Mater thermal systems insi surfacing, VAT, or	ulation,	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Removal	Repair	ent T Encapsulate	ур
⊒ ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ☑ ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		D	enova emoliti	on tion	<del></del>	Glovebag F	nment with Negat sure Procedure oted (*) and Non-F		ure			
Scope of Work (Check all that appl				A	M	BRISTOL, PA	9007					
☐ Facility Closed/Vacated During ☐ Abatement Performed Outside Time of Abatement: 7:00AM-3	Entire P	eriod o	f Abat	ement		Street Address 1123 BEAVER City, State, Zip Cod						
6 / 6 / 12 Occupancy Status During Abatem	ent (Che	8 ck only	/ _;	31_	/ _12_	BRISTOL ENV	IRONMENTAL,	INC.				
Michael Keehn Start Date (10)	Sch	eduled	Comp	609-3 letion	386-8800 Date (11)	215-788-6040 Name of OSHA Mo	onitor	License No. 00509				
Project Manager for Monitoring F	rm		To	elepho	one No.	BRISTOL, PA	19007	-				
Burlington,NJ 08016						City, State, Zip Co	de					_
City, State, Zip Code						1123 BEAVE						
Street Address 3 Terri Lane						Street Address	VINCAMEN I AL	-, INC.				
ATC Associates Inc.			(0)	1	00098	Name of Abateme	ent Contractor (9) VIRONMENTAL	INIC				_
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired b	y Buildir	g Owr	er (8)		SCM No.		,		nolishe	ed)		
County (6) MERCER				7	County Code	(7)(STATE USE ONLY)				1	g. Ag	B
City (5) Princeton				The lates of the l			homes, etc. Square Feet	# of Floors				
Washington Rd.							Subchapter Other (i.e., p	8 (Other than	K-12) nmerci	al bu	ildino	
Princeton University-Jac Street Address	win Ha	ıll					School (K-1	2)				
Name of Facility Where Abaten	ent is T	aking F	Place (	3)		INT OKMATION	Type of Facility	(4)				
						INFORMATION		1			66	
A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR	ancellat	on			Name of Cont Robert Or			Telephone	Numb	er		_
Ø DCA .5605 (NJAC 5:23-8) □ E	mergen Istification	cy (incl	uding	-	Princeton	, NJ 08544						
DHSS.5599	mendm	ent#_			City, State, Zi							_
53 DOLLAR 56/2	nitial mended			- 1	200 Elm [	Or.			TIC!	-14:	THE	3
IN EPA 3000 INI	Notific	ation	-	1	Street Addres			&.	I I C	SI	ON	7
								u construct	A			
Agencies Notified Typ			<u></u>		Princetor	Iding Owner/Operator  University-Officess	r (2) e of Design an	d Camaland	STO			-1

58068

# State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

Date of Notification (1) 09/04/2012				of Building				RE	CE	IV	ED					
Agencies Notified	Type Notification	)			Address				2012 SE	200	E S.A					
		•			Washing	TON B	LVD 14	TH E	LOOR	20	AM	18				
EFA  DEP  DEP  DOL	☐ Initial ☐ Amended ☐ Amendmen ☐ Emergency	The state of the s		City, St	tate, Zip Co EY CITY	ode		7	ASBES	TOS	CON	ITRE	)L			
☑ DOH ☑ DCA	☐ Emergency justification ☐ Cancellation	)	3		of Contact	SCIOT	ro				lephor		nber			
Name of Facility Where	Abstomant in Takin	Di (	2)	FAC	ILITY INFO	ORMAT	ION									
JPMORGAN BANK B	RANCH	ng Place (	3)					Тур	of Facility ( School (K-1	50 <b>6</b> 1						
Street Address 1117 MAIN STREE	T							ď	Subchapter Other (i.e. p	8 (Oth				ldings	, hom	nes,
City (5) PATERSON									are Feet	#0	f Floor	rs		3ldg 50+	Age	
County (6) PASSAIC				County (STATE	Code (7) USE ONLY			Curr	ent Use (Prid	or if be	ing de	molish	ed)			
Name of Monitoring Fire GCI ENVIRONMENT	m Hired by Building AL ADVISORY	Owner (8	)	ASC	M No.				atement Con RONMENTA			ES				
Street Address 655 THIRD AVENU	E						Street 11-0		ess EENS PLA	ZA S	OUTH					-
City, State, Zip Code NEW YORK, NY 10	017			***	V A-111		City, S LONG	tate, Z	Zip Code AND CITY	, NY	1110	01				
Project Manager for Mo JAMES GROND	nitoring Firm		Telepho 212-9	one No. 86-9460		Teleph 718-				Licer 0885	nse No	).				
Start Date (10) 09/29/2012		Schedul 10/06			Date (11)				HA Monitor BARNHART							
Occupancy Status Durin  Facility Closed/Vac Abatement Perform	ng Abatement (Chec cated During Entire I ned Outside of Norn	Period of	Abater	ment s				ERRI	ss NE AVENU	E						
☐ Other – Describe:							SOUTH	H AM	BOY, NJ	08879	€					
Scope of Work (Check A	All That Apply)						-				****					
☐ ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ☐ ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			Renova Demoli	10 8 8 1 7 8 1 8 A				Mii Gle	Il Containme ni-Enclosure ovebag Proc	edure					22.1	
	e, de efet.	1 10	Locat	inn				INU	n-Exempted	( ) and	u Non-	rnabio			emen	
Locatio	n of	1	Vorma	lly		Des	scription	of							ре	
Asbestos-Containing <u>TO BE AB</u> In Faci (13)	ATED lity	Ma Cusi	d Sole intena todial ( (12)	nce/ Staff?		os Cont thermal surfac	aining M systems cing, VAT niscelland	ateria insula r, or		(8	mount specify or LF		Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
BASEMENT		Yes	No	N/A												
BASEMENT	<u>х</u>	-			LATION LATION			-	OLF		x					
								•			OH		A			
Name of Registered Was ATC	ste Hauler		Н	JDEP Wa auler ID I 4644PA	No.	Cubic of Was	te		Name of R							
City, State SHIRLEY, NY							al Date /2012		City, State WAYNESB	URG,	ОН					
Completed by ARIC DOMOZICK	JSINE	ESS OPI	ERATION	S	gnature	(	35		-	Date 09/		2012				

004404 004404

O Das Proj. #: MS 12-339		/Pi	rsuant to kil	AC 9-60					<u></u>	
		۱. ۷	readily to Ma	AC 8:60 and 12:120	),	DAD	APPROY	ZD		7
Date of Notification (1)	I Name		hvner/Operator		1	YO Dept of	Health &	Senior	Service	8
10 19 1/12 15 1/11 12	11					į.	isignature	1		1
Agencies Notified Type Notificat	Street	ONILDA M Address	UNIZ	2012 SEP 20 AI		Pate: 9/1	2/13-1	ime: 🔏	109A	m
☐ EPA ☐ Initial ☐ Amended		JEWETT A	A 5 272 TO TH-	20 AM	1:50					
Amendment #	City, 5	State, Zip Cod	AVENUE	& LICENSU			- <u> </u>			
DOL Emergency	- 1	RSEY CITY		& LICENSIN	ALKOL			-		7000
DOH (including	Name	of Contact	1110 01200	7110111	-					
DCA Cancellation	LE	ONILDA M	IUNIZ		***	releph	one Numb	er'		-
Name of facility who we what	į.	P/	ACILITY INFOR	MATION		<u>- [ :</u>		=	-	-
Name of facility where abatement is	-taking place (3	}			Туре	of Facility	/ (4)			
LEONILDA MUNIZ						Schr	od (K-12			
Street Address						∐ Subc	hapter 8 (e	Othert	han K-1	12)
221 JEWETT AVENUE		*				Other Blogs	(Private/C	comme etc.	rcial	
City (5)	County (6)	<del></del>			Squ	are Feet	# of Floo		Dide	Age
-				County Code (7) (State use only)					**	300 0300 <u>1</u>
JERSEY CITY	HUDSO	N	200	(Goos use only)	Curi	rent Use (H	rior if bein	g dem	olished	)
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Bi	dg. Owner (8)		ASCM No.	Name of Abeleir	But Contrac	zor (9)			-	
Street Address	ALL STATE HERE IL			D&S REST		2.00				
75001 2.2				Street Address		1 210.		-	-	
City, State, Zip Code	<del></del>			20 California						
				City, State, Zip Co				96		
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm	display the same	Phone Num	har	Paterson, N.						
		I THORE I WALL	luai .	Telephone Numb 973-345-80			License		r	
Start Date (10)	Sched, Comp	letion Date /	11	Name of OSHA' &	the second secon		0	169		-
09/26/12	10/12/12	TOTAL POLICY	. ()	D & S Restor			12			- 0.0 to
Occupancy Status During Abatement (	Check only one	)		Street Address		78 A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE	-	7711		
Abatement performed cutside of	the made of the			20 California City, State, Zip Co	Avenue					-
Describe: NORMAL HOL				_						
Scope of Work (check all that apply)				Paterson, NJ	07503					
N 23 M AL 23 M	enovation	3			Full Cont	alomant w	negative p	rescur	c	
7 >450 of account	molition	12		Į. Š	Mini-enci	Osure   Pracedure				
Location of	location normal	ly tiged cales	,		Non-Exer	npted (*) a	nd Non-fri	able o	Ocedun	A
aspestos-containing by	maintenance/c	ustodiai	1	of oak	ĺ			R	RE	
abated in facility (13)		<del>-</del>	material (A	of asbestos-containing CM)		mount Specify SP	. 1.	m	n c	Æ
	Yes No	N/A			ĺ	F)	· ]	0	a	C
Basement	X		PIPE INSUL	ATION	401	P			P	L
				The state of the s	1001			3	111	14
								<del>  -</del>	出는	111
								=  -	+++	#
egistered Weste Hauler	NJDEP Hauler	ID# IC	bic Yards of Wa					計	+	1
D & S RESTORATION, INC.	13505		Aq ne salos ot Ma		d Landfill	Con page				<u> </u>
ity, State PATERSON, NJ 07503		Disposal Da	te	TULLYTOWN,	, resour	CE REC	OVERY	-	-	
ompleted by (Print or Tyne)		09/27/12	7	TULLYTOWN	, PA					
	SIDENT		Signature			7	Date		<del></del>	
	of use this form	for ashesios	Brimmun one				9/25/12			

### State of NJ

Notification of Asbestos Abatement (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

D&S Proj. #: MS 12-339			(Purs	suar	nt to NJAC		and 12:120)	,	RECE	VEL	)			
Date of Notification (1)			Building Ov		Operator (2)		3 W - 2 - 1	<i>a</i> .	LICENSIA	M 1. E				
Agencies Notified Type Notificat	on S	treet Ad	(1000000000000000000000000000000000000	JINIZ				<u> </u>	ESTA	3				
☐ EPA ☐ Initial	11	(	WETT A	VEN	NI IE				& LICENCO	VIRAL				4
DEP Amended			e, Zip Code		NUE				- LASIA	6.0				
DOL Amendment #:  ☐ Emergency	~		EY CITY,		07206					8				
DOH (including	l N	ame of (		, NJ	07300			-	Telephone	Number	_		-	
justification)  DCA  Cancellation			VILDA M	UNI	ΙZ				relephone	, reamber				
			FA	CILI	TY INFORMA	OITA	N			-				
Name of facility where abatement is	s taking pla	ace (3)						$\top$	Type of Facility (4					-
T COMED A MADUZ										(K - 12)				
LEONILDA MUNIZ								_	32.4.55	pter 8 (O			-12)	
Street Address										Private/Control of the Private of th		ercial		
221 JEWETT AVENUE										of Floor		, В	dg. A	Age
City (5)	Cour	nty (6)				Cou	unty Code (7)		1000 Maria 1000 Maria 1000 Maria 1000 Maria 1000 Maria 1000 Maria 1000 Maria 1000 Maria 1000 Maria 1000 Maria 1				500.50	ece
						(Sta	ate use only)		Current Use (Pri	or if bein	g den	nolish	ed)	
JERSEY CITY		DSON			l									
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by	siag. Owne	er (8)		1	ASCM No.		Name of Abaten							
						_	D & S REST Street Address	OR.A	ATION, INC.					
Street Address														
City, State, Zip Code						_	20 Californi City, State, Zip C		e.					
City, State, Zip Code							1000 00 000 000 000 000 000 000 000 000		502					
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm			Phone Nur	mher		-	Paterson, N Telephone Numb		503	License	Numi	oer		
r rojost managor for monitoring r ini			1 Hone Hui	IIDOI			973-345-8				1169	)GI		
Start Date (10)	School	Compl	etion Date (	(11)		_	Name of OSHA	Monit	tor					
Start Date (10)	Scried	i. Compi	ellon Date (	(11)			D & S Resto	oratio	on, Inc.					
09/26/12	10/12				Sales and Sales		Street Address							
Occupancy Status During Abatemer	W	- 5					20 California		enue					
Facility closed/vacated during Abatement performed outside							City, State, Zip C	ode						
Describe:		lacility II				_	n	Y 0.57	-02					
Other-Describe: NORMAL F	450.000					-	Paterson, N							
Scope of Work (check all that apply	1954 ACC							_	full Containment w/	negative	press	ure		
$\boxtimes$ >3 sf or >3 lf	Renovation	n							/lini-enclosure Blovebag procedure	4				
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	Demolition	n			CWW.				Non-Exempted (*) a		riable	proc	edure	е
Location of			lly used sole	ely							R	R	E	E
asbestos-containing material (acm) to be	by mainte staff(12)	enance/c	usiouiai				sbestos-containin	g	Amount (Specify SF	or	m	e p	n	n
abated in facility (13)	Yes	No	N/A	_	material (A	4CIVI)			LF)	Oi	0	a	a	L
		1,10	1								е	r	р	↓_
Basement		$\square X$		_	PIPE INSUI	LAT	ION		40 1 ft		X		Ц	닏
				4					_		부	ᆜ	븯	부
				_							屵		牌	뷰
				4-							븯	片	片	부
Pagistared Wests Hauter	L	ED Have	D# 1	_ _	oic Yards of W	laste	Name of Registe	ared I	andfill		Ш	Ц	Ш	
Registered Waste Hauler D & S RESTORATION, INC.	135	EP Haule	SI ID#	1 y		4 G 3 (C			Landilli RESOURCE REG	COVER	Y			
City, State			Disposal		The second secon		City, State							-
PATERSON, NJ 07503			09/27	/12		V.	TULLYTOV	VN, I	PA					
Completed by (Print or Type)	Title				Signature					Date				
BOGDAN JOLDZIC	PRESID	ENT								09/25/	12			

Sep 20 2012 12:44pm P001/001

State of NJ Notification of Asbestos Abatement D&S Proj. # MS 12-335 (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

				RE	CELVE	a luina	of Heal		:1)		7
Date of Notification (1)	- 11		neryOperator (2	2000	CEIVE	0	E TO			Scryh	-88
Agencies Notified   Type Notificati	on Street	OL STEAD	MAN	ZUIZ SE	P 28 14 1	. Es Carta	8 (all	nature)			
EPA Intital Amended	11	RTH ROAL	) A	SREE	I'DS CONTING	. 25			ne:	4 0000	70
Amendment #	City, St	ate, Zp Code		21	IOS CONTI	eni -	W.57-0-				
DOL Emergency	<del></del>	NELON, NJ		es [	ILENSING.	.02.					
DOH (including justification)		Contact					ine Numbe	ir	-		
DCA Cancellation	CAL	ROL STEAT	MAN				-		~~~~		
	•	FAC	CILITY INFORM	MATION	T- or to its	area con the same of the same				- Charles	
Name of facility where abatement is	taking place (3)					Type of Facility					
CAROL STEADMAN							ool (K - 12)	500			
Street Address						(0) (0)	hapter 8 (0			(-12)	
	2	š				Othe Bidgi	r (Private/C	Destrator Asico.	emial		•
3 NORTH ROAD						Square Feet		300000	В	ldg. A	ge
City (5)	County (8)	;			Code (7)						
KINNELON	Nomi	į		(State o	ısa only)	Current Lise (	Prior If held	ig den	nolish	ed)	
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by 8	Morris		Laggini	1							
the state of the s	ilig. Owner (b)	1	ASCM No.	11	ime of Abatemen	200			٠		
Street Address		18				RATION, INC.					
ou out / ladioss	139			11	eet Address						
City, State, Zip Code	<del></del>		han e		20 California A A State, Zip Code	AND THE RESERVE OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAMED				-	_
				100	5000						
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm	S pour official	Phone Numi	hor	Ta	Paterson, NJ 0 ephone Number	CALL A A A A A A A STREET, THE PARTY OF THE	License	Blich			
-		1		11'	973-345-802			11169			
Start Date (10)	School Com	Netion Date (1	7 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -	Na	me of OSHA Mo		J			-	
Victoria Sancia Caracteria Barancia Par		ACTOU DETEN	()		D & S Restora						
09/27/12	10/04/12			Str	set Address	With the same of t		OCTUBED TO	- Want	-	
Occupancy Status During Abatement	(Check only one	)			20 California A	venue					
<ul> <li>Facility closed/vacated during e</li> <li>Abatement performed outside of Describe;</li> </ul>	entire period of all of normal facility	oatement. hours-		City	/. State, 7ip Code	3				-	+
Other Describe: NORMAL HI	T.FR.S				Paterson, NJ 0	7503					
Scope of Work (check all that apply)						Full Containment		4444		**	
1 🔀 15<10 ta 🗹	Renovation	,			反	Mini-enclosure	en señan e	press	rite.		
≥160 ef or ≥260 if	Demoiltion					Glovebag proced					
	is location norma	illy upod poleh				Non-Exempted (*	) and Non-		proc	edine	
asbestos-containing	by maintenance:	custodial	1	no of nobe	stos-containing	Amount		R	R	E	E
material (ecm) to be abated in facility (13)	staff(12)	<del>-i</del> -	material (	(ACM)	eros-containing	(Specify	SF or	m	P	C	n
assess in receipt (13)	Yes No	N/A				ĹĒ)		V	a	a	L
Basement	X	_	Boiler Insu	lation		14 SQ FT		e	-	ļ,	-
15 15									무	片	#
								一	片	-	#
							<b></b>	H	=	片	1
								H	片	11	H
registered Waste Hauler D & S RESTORATION, INC.	NJDEP Hau		ubic Yards of V		me of Registerer	1.andfill					브
City, State	13506		YD		ULLYTOWN,	RESOURCE RI	ECOVER	Y			9
PATERSON, NJ 07503		10/01/1			ty, State					****	
	Tito	10/01/1	Signature		ULLYTOWN	, PA					
300	RESIDENT	. *					Date			(67)	
	o not use this fo	m for asbesto	s liconsure exe	impled acti	vities.		09/20/	14			grandat.

#### State of NJ Notification of Asbestos Abatement (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

D&S Proj. #: MS 12-335

ASB-41

RECEIVED

						2016 -	,_			
Date of Notification (1)    0   9   /   2   0   /   1   2		of Building Owner OL STEADM	a to the partition of the second			2012 SEP 28 AM	1:52			
Agencies Notified Type Notification					al,	OBESTAR		-		
EPA Initial	3 N/C	ORTH ROAD				& LICENSIN	TROI			
DEP Amended Amendment #:		ate, Zip Code		-		- IOL WOLL	5			
M DOI  _ "		NELON, NJ								
DOH Emergency (including		f Contact				Telephone	Number			
justification)	11									
☐ DCA ☐ Cancellation	CA:	ROL STEAD	MAN							
			ILITY INFORM	ATION		F 1- 4- 111 44				
Name of facility where abatement is	taking place (3					Type of Facility (4	) (K - 12)			
CAROL STEADMAN						Subcha	pter 8 (Other		-12)	
Street Address							Private/Comm lomes, etc.	ercial		
3 NORTH ROAD							of Floors	ТВ	dg. Ag	je
City (5)	County (6)			Coun	ty Code (7)	Oquano ; usi				202
City (5)	County (o)				e use only)	Current Use (Pri	or if being de	molish	ed)	
KINNELON	Morris								1010-81	
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by E	Bldg. Owner (8)		ASCM No.	'-П	Name of Abateme	nt Contractor (9)				
					D & S RESTO	RATION, INC.				
Street Address					Street Address					
					20 California	Ave.		17.		
City, State, Zip Code				-	City, State, Zip Coo	le				
					Paterson, NJ	07503				
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm		Phone Numb	per	— I I	Telephone Numbe		License Nur	nber		
					973-345-802	20	0116	9		
Start Date (10)	Isched Cor	npletion Date (1	1)		Name of OSHA M	onitor				
Start Date (10)		inpiction Date (1	.,		D & S Restor	ation, Inc.				
09/27/12	10/04/12				Street Address					
Occupancy Status During Abatemen					20 California					
Facility closed/vacated during Abatement performed outside					City, State, Zip Co	de				
Describe:NORMAL H	OURS	200		_	Paterson, NJ	07503				
Scope of Work (check all that apply				لبا		Full Containment w	/negative pre	ssure		
	Renovation				D	Mini-enclosure				
	Demolition				Ĺ	Glovebag procedur		lo pro	andura	
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf						Non-Exempted (*)	and Non-Irial		E	
Location of	by maintenant	mally used solel e/custodial				Amount	е	е	n	E n
asbestos-containing material (acm) to be	staff(12)		- Descripti		sbestos-containing	(Specify S	For o	l p	c a	C
abated in facility (13)	Yes	No N/A		, ,		LF)	v	ĭ	p	L
			7 Dellas Isaa	lation		44 SQ FT	e	7 1	+	+
Basement			Boiler Insu	пацоп		44 30 11			片	묶
			<u> </u>					╎	ዙ	뉴
								쉬片	#	╫
								╎	#	╫
				177	15.					<u> </u>
Registered Waste Hauler	NJDEP H	ww	Cubic Yards of	Waste	Name of Registe	red Landfill N, RESOURCE RE	COVERY			
D & S RESTORATION, INC.	13506	Disposal	1 YD		City, State	i, RESCORCE RE	JO I LIKT			
City, State PATERSON, NJ 07503		10/01/			TULLYTOW	N, PA				
Completed by (Print or Type)	Title		Signature		1		Date			
BOGDAN JOLDZIC	PRESIDEN					09/20/12				

\* Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.

#### State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT Check# 1484 (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 5:16) RECEIVED Date of Notification (1) Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) 25 / 09 12 Doug Bryant 2012 SEP 28 AM 1: 54 Agencies Notified Type Notification Street Address ☐ EPA X Initial 89 Pine Street ASBESTOS CONTROL **⋈** DOLWD Amended City, State, Zip Code Amendment # X DHSS Chatham, NJ 07928 DCA Emergency (including Name of Contact (NJAC 5:23-8) justification) Telephone Number Cancellation John Mogavero **FACILITY INFORMATION** Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) Type of Facility (4) School (K-12) Private home Subchapter 8 (Other than K-1 2) Street Address Other (i.e., private and commercial buildings, 89 Pine Street homes, etc.) City (5) Square Feet # o" Floors Bldg. Age Chatham, NJ 07928 County (6) County Code (7) (STATE USE ONLY) Current Use (Prior if being demolished) Morris Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) ASCM No. Name of Abatement Contractor (9) Gr Tech LLC Street Address Street Address 576 Valley Rd #283 City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code Wayne, NJ 07470 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone No. Telephone No. License No. 973-638-1777 01127 Start Date (10) Scheduled Completion Date (11) Name of OSHA Monitor 10 / 04 / 12 10 / 05 / 12 Envirovision Consultants, Inc Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) Street Address ☐ Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement 20-21 Wagaraw Road, Bldg .# 34A Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours - Describe City, State, Zip Code Time of Abatement: AM- PM/ PM\_ Fair Lawn, NJ 07410 Scope of Work (Check all that apply) Full Containment with Negative Pressure Renovation Mini-Enclosure > 160 sf or >260 lf Demolition Glovebag Procedure Non-Exempted (\*) and Non-Friable Procedure Is Location Abatement Type Normally Location of Description of Used Solely by Repair Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) Encapsulate Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) Remova Enclosure Amount Maintenance/ TO BE ABATED (i.e., thermal systems insulation. (Specify Custodial Staff? IN Facility surfacing, VAT, or SIF or LF) (12)(13)other miscellaneous) Yes No N/A X Garage X Duct insulation 60 SF П П П $\Box$ NJDEP Waste Hauler ID No. | Cubic Yards of Waste | Name of Registered Landfill Name of Registered Waste Hauler Gr Tech LLC 0033785 TBD T.R.R.F. Inc

Disposal Date

TBD

Signature

City, State

Tullytown, PA

Date

09/25/2012

N levtic

City, State

Wayne, NJ 07470

Completed By (Print or Type)

Title

Owner

### RECEIVED

Date of Notification (1)	T		Building		Operator	(2)	901		,	- Colony		-0			
09/21/12 Ck# 2269					Reside	ence			ZU!	2 SE	P 28	am.			
Agencies Notified  EPA	Type Notification    X Initial			Street A 4733 V	<sup>ddress</sup> Vest 98	th Stre	eet		AS	RFC.	P 28 I	- 1	. 91		
DEP DOL	Amended Amendment	#			ite, Zip Co ington, I		stoa			& L	ICENS	ING	ROL		
DOH	Emergency justification)		- 1	Name of	Contact Namg					Tele	ephone Nu	umber			
☐ DCA	Cancellation	1			LITY INFO		ION								
Name of Facility Where Residence	Abatement is Takir	ng Place (3)	7.750	FAGI	LIITINF	JRIVIAI	ION	-	of Facility (4						
Street Address 99 Richmond Aven	ue							×	School (K-12 Subchapter of Other (i.e. protes)	8 (Oth			dings	, home	es,
City (5) Paterson, New Jers	sey 07502								etc.) re Feet 00	# of 2	Floors		3ldg. /	Age	
County (6) Passaic					Code (7) USE ONLY	)		Curre	ent Use (Prio	r if bei	ng demoli	shed)	722-1752	3-4	
Name of Monitoring Firm	Hired by Building	Owner (8)		ASCN	l No.		The state of the s		tement Con	tractor	(9)			-	
Street Address	-			1			Street	Addre		Δ					
City, State, Zip Code	6.9 <del>- 200</del>		-		-		City, S	State, Z	ip Code Park, Ne		074	24			
Project Manager for Mor	nitoring Firm			Telepho	ne No.		Teleph	none N	0.	w Jei	License			10.00	
Start Date (10)		Scheduled		npletion I	Date (11)		Name		HA Monitor		01104				
10/01/12		10/03/12							onmental	Labs					
Occupancy Status Durin	g Abatement (Chec	ck Only One					1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	Addres	ss te 22 Wes	t					
Facility Closed/Vac Abatement Perform Other – Describe:	ned Outside of Norr						City, S	State, Z	ip Code	200	-				
						_	Unio	n, Ne	w Jersey	0708	3				
Scope of Work (Check A	III That Apply)			2			г	٦ _							
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			nova molit				×	Mir Glo	I Containme ni-Enclosure ovebag Proc	edure	and the second				
		1	200					_l No	n-Exempted	(*) an	d Non-Fria	ble Pro		re emen	
		20000000	ocati rmal	0.000										/pe	
Location Asbestos-Containing		Used	Sole	ly by	Asbes		escription taining N		(ACM)	Α	mount			m	
TO BE AB	ATED	Main Custo	1/41	5.57	(i.e.		I system		ation,		pecify or LF)	Remova	Re	ncap	Encl
(13)	529.500		(12)				miscellar				J. L. /	lova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
		Yes	No	N/A										Te e	ω
Basem	X			Pipe	Insula	tion		10	00 LF	Х					
			- <del>V</del>												
Name of Registered Was	ste Hauler		I N	JDEP W	/aste	Cubic	Yards		Name of F	Registe	red Landf	ill			
Lilich Corporation			Н	auler ID 3724		of Wa			G.R.O.V						
City, State Woodland Park, Nev	w Jersey 07424	9				Dispo	sal Date 5/12		City, State Morrisyi		ennsylva	ania			
Completed by Tatiana Kalenikova		resi	dent			Signature		e Kar	M	/	ate 19/21/	12			

## State of New Jersey - Notification of Asbestos Abatement

(Pursuant to N.J.A.C. 8:60-7 and 12:120-7)

								MA.	
Date of Notification (1)						Name of Building Owner/G	Operator (2)	12.SED	150
September 24, 2012						Ms. Gullhereme Cu	iino 4:40-	ه داداده	2
0.000						C/o Insurance Rest	oration	ecialists	s and the
Agencies Notified			ification			Ms. Gullhereme Cu Clo Insurance Rest Street Address 302 Westmoreland City, State, Zip Code Ewing, NJ 08618	Drivo	\$570c	
EPA		1 2	XI Initia		cation	City Ctate Zin Code	Dilve (	8 410 E	CONTA
DCA		59675337.4	Amende		ication	City, State, Zip Code		- CA	SINGROI
x DOL					ncluding	Ewing, NJ 08618			.76 4.
X DEP			justifica			Harrie of Contact		Telephone	e Number
x DOH			Cancel	led		c/o Mr. Bill Blake - IRS	Inc.		
					FACILITY INFO				
Name of Facility Where Abate	ment is Ta	aking P	lace (3)			Type of Facility (4)			
Private Residence						School (K-12)			
Street Address			119151			Subchapter 8 (other than			
302 Westmoreland D	rive					Other (i.e. private & Sq. Feet: Unknown			
City (5)	County (	6)		County	Code (7)			9000	
Ewing	Merce			(State L	Ise Only)	Current Use (prior if being	demolished)	:	
9	100000000000000000000000000000000000000								
Name of Monitoring Firm Hire	d by Bldg.	Owner	r (8)	ASCM I	No.	Name of Contractor (9)			
EnviroVision Cons		0.0		0007	9				
Enviro vision cons	CII COCII CO					GREENWOOD ABAT	EMENT C	ONSULTA	ANTS, INC.
Street Address	22-30-					Street Address			
20-21 Wagaraw Road	l, Bldg	# 34 <u>A</u>	7			268 MAIN STREET			
City, State, Zip Code						City State, ZipCode			
Fairlawn, NJ 07410						Butler, NJ 07405			
Project Manager for Monitoring	g Firm		ephone N			Telephone Number		License N	umber
Fred Larson		97	73-636-	9145		070 400 0477		00840	
		-			Deta (11)	973-492-0477 Name of OSHA Monitor		00040	
Scheduled Start Date (10)					Date (11)	Name of OSHA Monitor			
September 24, 2012		Se	ptemb	er 25,	2012	EMSL inc.			
Occupancy Status During A	hatement	(Chec	k only or	ne)		Street Address			
Facility Closed/Vacat	ed During	Entire	Period o	of Abater	nent				
Abatement Performe	d Outside	of Nor	mal Faci	lity Hour	S -	1056 Stelton Road			
Describe : Abatem	ent per	rform	ed dur	ing da	y shift	City, State, Zip Code			
Other - Describe:	100-100-100-11				-	Piscataway, NJ 08	954		
50.000 XY 646000 0 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 1						Piscalaway, No vo	004		40
Source of Work (Check all the	at apply)						Full Cantain	amont with I	Monetine Proceure
					_		Mini-Enclo		Negative Pressure
_ ≥ 3 sf or ≥ 3					Renovation				
<b>□</b> ≥ 160 sf or ≥	260				Demolition		Glovebag F		d Non-Friable Procedure
Location of Asbestos-Contain	ing lo	Locatio	n Normal	ly I lead	Description of Ash	estos Containing Material	Amour		atement Type
Material (ACM) in Facility (13			Maint./Cu		(ACM) (i.e. therm	al systems insulation, surfaci		fv SF	
indicinal (Figure 2)		aff? (12	2)		VAT, or other mis-	cell.)	or LF)	<u>Re</u>	move Repair Encap Enclose
	YI	ES	NO	NA					
Basement				X	VAT & Masti	С	195 s	of 🗵	'
Name of Reg. Waste Hauler		N.II	DEP Was	te Hauler	ID#	Cubic Yards of Waste:			Registered Landfill
See Hauler Below # 1 & 2 See Below							3	Meadov	rfill Landfill
Hauler #1) Greenwoo	nd Ahat	emer	nt Cons	sultant	s. Inc Butle	r. NJ 07405	Disposal Da		City, State
NJ DEP #							Septemb	er 25,	Route 2, Box 68 Bridgeport, WVA
Hauler #2) Newark C		nc -	Newarl	N.I.04	509 N.I DEP#	19551	2012		304-842-2784
Hauter #4) Newark C	ar tilig, I		TOTALL	., 1 10 07	,110 1011 11				100 CO 10
Completed by (Print or Type)		Title				Signature		Date	
Marin Graure SENIOR PROJECT						Marin Grau	n a	Septen	nber 24, 2012
	arin Graure SENIOR PROJECT MANAGER						10		

rax:

SEP 25 2012 08:21am PUUI/001

APPROVED

State of New Jersey - Notification of Asbestos Abatement

NA Dept of Health & Senior Services

(Pursuant to N.J.A.C. 8:60-7 and 12:120-7)

Date of Notification (1) September 24, 2012					Mame of Building Owner/C Ms. Gullhereme Cu C/o Insurance Resto Street Address 302 Westmoreland City State, Zip Code	ino (2)	eclalists l	nc. 44 01350
Agencies Notified		Notification 1			Street Address	Deivo	LICE	CONTROL
SEPA STANDARDENTE	959566	Initia		cation	City State, Zip Code	DUAG		13/NG 110E
DCA	<b>经营销的</b>	□ Amende			Ewing, NJ 08618			•
x DOL		图 Emerg	ency (II	rejuding	Name of Contact		Telephone N	Number
X DEP		justific			c/o Mr. Bill Blake - IRS	nc.	TOTO DITIONS	•
x DOH		☐ Cancel	iea	FACILITY INF				
Name of Facility Where Abate	mant la Tald	ing Place (3)	-	PACILITY	Type of Facility (4)			
Private Residence	emenus rak	ing Place (5)			School (K-12)			
					Subchapter 8 (other than			
Street Address 302 Westmoreland D	rive				Sq. Feet: Unknown	commercial bu	ildings, home: s: 2 <u>Bldg. /</u>	s. etc.) Age: 60 years
City (5)	County (6)		County	Code (7)	100 - 100 100 MILE AND ANDROLD NO.			
Ewing	Mercer		(State )	lse Only)	Current Use (prior if being	demolished):	:	£
Name of Monitoring Firm Hire	d by Bldg. O	Darner (8)	ASCM		Name of Contractor (9)			:
EnviroVision Cons			0007	9	GREENWOOD ABAT	EMENT CO	NSULTAN	ITS, INC.
Street Address					Street Address			
20-21 Wagaraw Road	l, Bldg#	34A			268 MAIN STREET			
					City State, ZipCode			
City. State. Zip Code Fairlawn, NJ 07410					Butler, NJ 07405			40
Project Manager for Monitoring	an Firm	Telaphone N	lumber		Telephone Number		License Nun	nber
Fred Larson	19 1 1/11/	973-636-			973-492-0477		00840	**
Scheduled Start Date (10)		Scheduled C	`ompletion	2 Date (11)	Name of OSHA Monitor		00000	
September 24, 2012		Septemb			- Ballio Ri Series Challenger			#E
					EMSL Inc.			
Occupancy Status During A	batement (	Check only o	ne)		Street Address			E
Facility Closed/Vaced	led During E	Entire Period	of Abater	nent	1056 Stelton Road			
Abatement Performe	d Outside o	f Normal Fac	ility Mour	S -	City, State, Zip Code			
Describe : Abaten	nent peri	ormed du	ing da	y smit				
Other - Describe:					Piscataway, NJ 08	354		** **
Source of Work (Check all the				Renovation		Full Contain		egative Pressure
□> 160 sf or ≥				Demolition		Glovebag P		i i
<u>□</u> 100 8101 ≥	250					x Non-Exem	pted (*) and	Non-Friable Procedure
Location of Asbestos-Contain		ocation Norma	lly Used	Description of Ast	oestos Containing Material	Amoun		emani Tybe
Material (ACM) in Facility (13	Sole Staff	ly by Maint/Ci ?? (12)	ustodial	VAT, or other mis	al systems insulation, surfaci cell.)	ng, (Specif or LF)	Remo	ove Repair Encap Enclose
	YES		NA			405	f 3	<del></del>
Basement			<b>(2)</b>	VAT & Masti		195 s		
Name of Req. Waste Hauler See Hauler Below # 1 &		See Below		- ID #	Cubic Yards of Waste:	3	Name of Re Meadowfi	gistered Landfill II Landfill
Hauler #1) Greenwo	od Abate	ment Con	sultani	s, Inc Butle	r, NJ 07405	Disposal Da	-	City, State Route 2, Box 68
NJ DEP #	12561					Septemb 2012	er 20,	Bridgeport, WVA 304-842-2784
Hauler #2) Newark C	arting, In	c. — Newari	K, (4J 04	ijuy, nj ulet #	1733)			237012-2707
Campleted by /Daint as 7 mg	<del></del>	THA			Signature		Date	
Marin Graure		Title SENIOR P	ROJE	er e				er 24, 2012
Sam Glaulo		MANAGE		≅×#	Marin Grau	re	1.572	

PAIDEYR 2012 Sec	St FR – I	ate of No	ew Jer HARD	sey - Notific	eation of Asbe	1 :		men]	<u> </u>	10 D	AY	1
201200	ED	VI7 112, 184	(Pursu	iant to N.J.A.C.	8:60-7 and 12:1:	20-7)			ero (	E Por	,	
Date of Notificialing CRO					Ms. Guilhered C/o Insurance	ne C	Operato Ulno		Challete			
September 24, 2012/19 September 24, 2012/19 Ascricia Nobile OS CONT EPA DCA A DOL	ROL	Notification	al Notif		302 Westmore City, State, Zie Co Ewing, NJ 0	10	med'y	ar 40.00%, 14	1	APPI	TUV	* '!!"
X DEP X DOH	- 1	justific Cance			Nome of Contact c/o Mr. Bill Blake	- IRS	Inc.		enoriable	Number -		
Name of Facility Whom Abaleman Private Residence	t is Takir	no Place (3)		FACILITY INF	Typo of Facility (4)  School (K-12)					-		
Street Address 302 Westmoreland Drive	3				Subchapter 8 (or Subchapter (i e pi Su Feot: Unki	ivan &	comme				years	3
- Auto-Auto-	unty (6) ercer		County (Slate	Code (7) Una Only)	Current Use (prior	if boln	g demoli	shed):				
Name of Monitoring Firm thread by EnviroVision Consult			ASCM 0007		Name of Contractor	Г	TEMEN	IT CON	ISULTAI	NTS. INC		
Street Address 20-21 Wagaraw Road, B	ida a 3	34A			Street Address 268 MAIN STR		7 (2)110021					
Civ. Sinle Zia Good Fairlawn, NJ 07410					City State, ZIDCode Butler, NJ 074							
Project Manager for Monitoring Fu Fred Larson		973-636	-9145		<u>973-492-0477</u>				0840	DOG		
Schooling State Date (10) September 24, 2012		Schooluled ( Septemb	er 25,		Name of OSHA Mo	pylor						
Occupancy Status During Abster Facility Closed/Vacated D Absternet Performed Ou	uring Er	tire Porlod	of Abater		Simul Address 1056 Stelton F			20002240				****
Describe : Abatement Other – Describe	perfo	rmed du	ring da	y shift	City State, Zip Cod Piscataway, N	T	854					
Source of Work (Check all that ap	7(7)			Baranatian				onlainme Enclosur		galivo Pro	ssure	
≥ 3 sf or ≥ 3 lf □ > 160 sf or ≥ 260				Ronavation Demolition			Glovel	bag Proc	zedure	Non-Frlabk	Proce	odure
Location of Asbestos-Containing Meterial (ACM) In Facility (13)		estos Containing Ma al systems insulation coll )		ing (	specify S r LF)	F	euron Typs		nclong			
Basement	VAT & Masti	C		1	95 s1	X						
Name of Reg. Wasto Hauter See Hauter Below # 1 & 2	See Hauler Below # 1 & 2 See Below						3	N.	ame of Re- loadowil	gistered Lar II Landfill		
NJ DEP # 12	Hauler #1) Greenwood Abatement Consultants, Inc Bu NJ DEP # 12561 Hauler #2) Newark Carting, Inc Newark, NJ 04509, NJ DE							al Data	25,	City State Route 2 I Bridgopor 304-842-2	88 ±06 AVW,	
Completed by (Print or Type) Marin Graure	10000	ENIOR P		т	Marin G	rau	re		alo eptemb	er 24, 20	12	
GAC # 2012-351												

OK 9722200143

## State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

RECEIVED

Date of Notification (1) September 25/2012							perator	(2)	2012	SED	20					
Agencies Notified Type I	Notification			Street Ac						WLF	28 AI	1	3	7		
X EPA X II	nitial				op circle				ASB	ESTI	10 00			1		
DEP DEP	Amended Amendment				te, Zip Co own,NJ		)		8	Lic	28 AI S COI ENSIN	ntf Vg	101	-		
X DOH ji	Emergency ( ustification) Cancellation	including		Name of Walter	Contact Riccard	Ji				Tele	ephone N	lumb	ar			
				FACIL	ITY INFO	RMATI	ON									
Name of Facility Where Abatem House	ent is Taking	g Place (3)		74					of Facility ( School (K-1	2)		400				
Street Address 20 Hilltop circle								区	Subchapter Other (i.e. p etc.)	orivate 8	& comme		ouild	lings,	home	es,
City (5) Morristown				*				8 00	171	2	Floors		9	ldg. A 7	ge	
County (6) Morris				County C (STATE U	ode (7) ISE ONLY)			non	nt Use (Pri	t		ished	1)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired I AZ Solution Consulting LI		Owner (8)		5410				of Aba igar L	ternent Cor LC	ntractor	(9)					
Street Address 7007 60th.Street			State -					Addres	ss tr.Apt.6							
City, State, Zip Code Ridgewwood,NY 11385			************				T 44000000 4 4400000		ip Code J 07026							
Project Manager for Monitoring Aleksandar Zivanov	Firm			Telephor 347 61	ne No. 2 1572		Teleph 973 2	one N 262 2			License 01177					
Start Date (10) 10/06/2012		Schedule 11/06/2		npletion [	Date (11)				HA Monitor on Consul	Iting L	LC					
Occupancy Status During Abate	ement (Chec	k Only On	2)					Addres								
Facility Closed/Vacated Du									.Street				-			
Abatement Performed Out:  Other – Describe: Normal			Hours	3		_			ip Code ood,NY 1	1385						
Scope of Work (Check All That	Apply)		A)					7						2000		
≥3 sf or ≥3 if ≥160 sf or ≥260 if		-	enova emolit				×	Mir	I Containmeni-Enclosure ovebag Production n-Exempted	e cedure					•	
		T .						1 140	II-LACIIID(C	<u> </u>	u NON-FII	abic			ement	1
Location of		N	Locati ormal	lly		De	scription	of				L		Ту	ре	
Asbestos-Containing Materia	al (ACM)		i Sole			tos Con	taining M	Aaterial		25.5	mount		_		m	m
TO BE ABATED In Facility		12.00	odial S	Staff?	(i.e.		systems cing, VA		ation,		Specify or LF)		Removal	Repair	cap	Enclosure
(13)		-	(12)			other r	niscellar	neous)					oval	air	Encapsulate	sure
	****	Yes	No	N/A							20.16	_	_		0	
Basement		X		-			ing Ins		on		00 l.ft.	×	-			
Basement		X				Sm	all Boi	ier		200	0 sq.ft.	X				
		-		augu-exilicos						4	_					
Name of Registered Waste Hau	lor		TA	JDEP W	aeto	Cubic	Yards		Name of	Deniete	red I and	ISII				
Maktigar LLC						of Wa			Grows							
City, State Garfield,NJ 07026							sal Date ompleti		City, Stat Morrisv		Α					
Completed by Veselin Petrovski	dent		1	5	enature 25	110	Pel	70V	n I	Date 09/2	5/2	012				



### RECEIVED

Date of Notification September 10			Building C od Land					2012	SEP	28	AM	1: 1	14				
Agencies Notified		Type Notification		1	Street Ad 144 Rt.			•			ASA	ESTI	75	וועמי	TA	~	
EPA DEP DOL		Initial Amended Amendment				te, Zip Coo					6	LIC	EN	SIN	C TAN	<u></u>	
DOH DCA		justification)  Cancellation	including	- 1	Name of Frank V	Contact Neidner					Tel	ephone	Nun	ber			
<u> </u>					FACIL	ITY INFO	RMATIO	N	-								
The state of the s		Abatement is Takin	g Place (3)						Ty	ype of Facility	(4)						
Merck Sharp 8	&Dohi	me Corp.								School (K	-12)						
Street Address 144 Rt.94									[x	Subchapte Other (i.e.					lings,	home	es,
City (5)									S	detc.) quare Feet	T#0	f Floors		TB	ldg. A	ae	-
Lafayette									40	0 500		01			52		
County (6) Sussex					County C (STATE U	ode (7) ISE ONLY)		_		urrent Use (P aboratory	rior if bei	ng den	olish	ed)			
Name of Monitorin		Hired by Building	Owner (8)		ASCM 54 10					Abatement Co	ontractor	(9)					
Street Address	OriSui	ung LLC			34 10			Street									-
7007 60th. Str										y st.Apt.6							
City, State, Zip Co Ridgewood, N		85								e, Zip Code d,NJ 07026	5						
Project Manager f Aleksandar Zi					Telephon		1	Teleph 973 2		e No. 2 2120		Licen 0117		0.			
Start Date (10)			Schedule		npletion D	Date (11)				OSHA Monito							
09/21/2012	<u> </u>		11/21/2							ution Cons	ulung L	LU					
_		g Abatement (Chec					1	Street 7007	200	aress Oth. Street							
		ated During Entire I ed Outside of Norn								e, Zip Code			-HC-NIO				
	- 1000 C	Normal business ho	'S				- 1	-		vood,NY 11	1385						
Scope of Work (C		II That Apply)	п.		•• *****			Г	٦	E # 0 t- i							
≥3 sf or ≥3 if x ≥160 sf or ≥2			Section 2	enova emolit	777777			×	]	Full Contains Mini-Enclosu Glovebag Pr Non-Exempt	ire ocedure	•				•	
			Т.							NOI-Exempl	Cu () an	u Non-	nau	T		ement	
		no <b>e</b> n	0.000	Locati ormal	2000 F		D									ре	
The material world before a position?	ocation taining	Material (ACM)	Used	d Sole	ly by	Asbest		cription ining N		erial (ACM)	A	mount				Е	
	BE AB			ntena odial S			thermal s	ystems	s in	sulation,		Specify	3	Rer	Z.	nca	Enc
	n Facili (13)	mÅ		(12)	Ī		surfaci other mi				3	or LF		Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
			Yes	No	N/A									₽.	31	ate	6
		d Main Office	х			F	lor Tiles		_			00 sq.	(0000)	x			
Love				Trans		- 11 TO 12 T			0 sq.f		х						
See			Lal	borator	y Ben	nch	Tops	160	)0 sq.	ft.	x						
Name of Registere	ed Was	ste Hauler		IN	JDEP Wa	aste	Cubic Y	ards		Name o	of Registe	ered La	ndfill	<u></u>			Щ
Maktigar LLC				H	auler ID I 2 909	250 C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C	of Wast	е			s Landf						
City, State Garfield,NJ 070	026						Disposa On cor			City, Ston Morris	ate sville,P	Α					
Completed by			Title				15	nature	e r	100	1		Da				
Veselin Petrovs	ski		Presid	dent			$\mathcal{V}$	عرو	ل	alled	Nor 1	<u>\^</u>	09	/25/2	2012	•	